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December 2025 Board Meeting
Financial Reports



MONTHLY TAX RECEIPTS BY FUNDS

OCTOBER 2025

ACCOUNT NUMBER/DESCRIPTION GENEF::JII'\I?)PlE;:TING INTERE:J:SEQSQINKING TOTAL
5711 Current Levy S 232,549.92 153,984.98 386,534.90
5712 Delinquent Levy S 88,971.32 47,665.04 136,636.36
5719 Penalty and Interest S 27,204.93 12,736.96 39,941.89
TOTAL S 348,726.17 214,386.98 563,113.15

ACCOUNT NUMBER/DESCRIPTION GENEI::ﬁI'.\IgPlE::TING INTERE:J:SIEQS;NKING TOTAL
5711 Current Levy S 285,234.10 188,871.10 474,105.20
5712 Delinquent Levy S 151,317.93 72,243.47 223,561.40
5719 Penalty and Interest S 56,255.76 27,229.59 83,485.35
TOTAL S 492,807.79 288,344.16 781,151.95




MONTHLY CUMMULATIVE REPORT
OCTOBER 2025

Comparison of Current Month and Prior Year Month

OCTOBER 2025 OCTOBER 2024
Current Levy Collected S 386,534.90 | S 169,976.09
Delinquent Levy Collected S 136,636.36 | S 74,194.95
Penalty and Interest S 39,941.89 | S 13,832.83
TOTAL S 563,113.15 | $ 258,003.87

Comparison of Current Year-to-Date and Prior Year-to-Date

YEAR-TO-DATE 2025

YEAR-TO-DATE 2024

Current Levy Collected S 474,105.20 | S 222,774.91
Delinquent Levy Collected S 223,561.40 | S 91,033.13
Penalty and Interest S 83,485.35 | S 33,304.11
TOTAL S 781,151.95 | $ 347,112.15




Taxes Recievable as of October 2025
Delinquent as of October 2024

Total Receivable Outstanding

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003

20,698,978.72
813,852.58
341,240.52
154,279.12
69,706.40
44,911.77
30,852.28
17,714.78
15,430.80
14,654.76
15,070.15

9,755.98
8,585.00
9,801.17
8,912.31
7,948.43
9,651.06
7,928.73
10,544.79
10,230.23
200.99

s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
$ 12,959.68
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
S
$

22,313,210.25




BOARD REPORT-REVENUE

October 2025

FUND October 2025 Revenue Revenue Balance To Percent

Monthly Activity Budgeted Realized Be Realized Realized

ATHLETICS S 29,569.73 | $ 165,873.00 | S 66,990.02 | $ 98,882.98 40.39%
GENERAL FUND S 4,515,988.44 [ S 52,995,648.00 [ $ 10,862,995.02 | $ 42,132,652.98 20.50%
FOOD SERVICE S 303,496.00 | $ 2,632,652.00 | $ 632,749.43 | $ 1,999,902.57 24.03%
CAMPUS ACTIVITY S 127,429.76 | S - S 161,551.40 | $ -
SCHOLARSHIP FUND S - S - S - S -
DEBT SERVICE S 218,906.78 | $ 9,360,000.00 | $ 297,199.09 | $ 9,062,800.91 3.18%
GRAND REVENUE TOTAL S 5,195,390.71 | $ 65,154,173.00 | $ 12,021,484.96 | $ 53,294,239.44 18.45%
BOARD REPORT-EXPENSE
October 2025

FUND October 2025 Budget Expenses Budget Percent

Monthly Activity Allocation To Date Balance Expended

ATHLETICS S 140,142.39 [ S 1,375,022.00 | $ 348,142.14 | $ 1,026,879.86 25.32%
GENERAL FUND S 4,169,333.07 [ $ 51,739,870.84 | $ 8,811,231.86 [ $ 42,928,638.98 17.03%
FOOD SERVICE S 248,565.00 | $ 2,569,406.00 | $ 262,426.08 | $ 2,306,979.92 10.21%
CAMPUS ACTIVITY S 30,284.28 | $ - S 51,839.32 | $ -
SCHOLARSHIP FUND S - S - S 1,000.00 | $ -
DEBT SERVICE S - S 9,848,800.00 | $ - S 9,848,800.00 0.00%
GRAND EXPENSE TOTAL S 4,588,324.74 [ $ 65,533,098.84 | $ 9,474,639.40 [ $ 56,111,298.76 14.46%




BOND 2024
OCTOBER 2025

Investments

Beginning Balance

Contributions

Withdrawals

Income Earned Income Earned YTD

Month End Balance

S 119,274,626.47 | S - 2,860,000.00 | $ 427,571.25 | S 3,871,975.91 | $ 116,842,197.72
Payments
Check Date Amount Payee Payments YTD
10/09/24 S 120,551.79 Mobile Communications America Inc.
11/21/24 S 178,867.63 Mobile Communications America Inc.
11/21/24 S 175,832.03 VLK Architects Inc.
12/11/24 S 597,550.00 Davenport Group Inc.
01/13/25 S 351,580.79 VLK Architects Inc.
01/29/25 S 410,156.25 VLK Architects Inc.
02/06/25 S 51,500.00 Teague Nall and Perkins Inc.
02/20/25 S 259,875.00 VLK Architects Inc.
04/08/25 S 247,125.00 VLK Architects Inc.
04/11/25 S 317,792.55 Mobile Communications America Inc.
05/09/25 S 237,706.98 VLK Architects Inc.
05/28/25 S 1,088.00 CDW-Government Inc.
06/02/25 S 868.00 CDW-Government Inc.
06/04/25 S 761.00 CDW-Government Inc.
06/09/25 S 963,000.00 VLK Architects Inc.
06/17/25 S 1,152.00 CDW-Government Inc.
06/17/25 S 63,750.00 GeoTex Engineering, LLC
07/03/25 S 23,258.31 Mobile Communications America Inc.
07/09/25 S 31,053.41 Mobile Communications America Inc.
08/15/25 S 83,825.00 Teague Nall and Perkins Inc.
08/15/25 S 61,894.00 CDW-Government Inc.
08/15/25 S 596,311.41 VLK Architects Inc.
08/21/25 S 26,861.47 Mobile Communications America Inc.
09/15/25 S 10,680.00 Teague Nall and Perkins Inc.
10/22/25 S 1,355,491.23 Pogue Construction Co.
10/22/25 S 924,861.77 VLK Architects Inc.
10/27/25 S 4,605.00 Teague Nall and Perkins Inc.
10/28/25 S 857,725.00 VLK Architects Inc.
10/31/25 S 11,678.87 VLK Architects Inc.
Total| S 7,967,402.49




BOARD REPORT - FUND BALANCE TRACKING

Balance at Audit for Year Ending August 31, 2024 5 24,739,105

Projected Increase in Fund Balance for FY 2024-2025 S 1,727,353

Amendment 09/09/24 S (99,865)]

Rolled Forward Maintenance Projects

Amendment 10/07/24 S (259,000)]

Retention Stipend and Capital Project

Amendment 02/17/25 S (388,000)]

Maintenance Equipment Needs

Amendment 03/17/25 S (72,000)]

Technology Needs

Amendment 08/25/25 5 (935,000)]

Final Budget Amendment

Amendment 09/08/25 S (73,372)|

Rolled Forward Purchase - Ag Truck

Current Estimated Fund Balance S 24,639,221

Nonspendable - Prepaid Items S (590,612)

Restricted - Retirement of Long-Term Debt S (2,898,169)

Required -3 Months Operating S (11,300,124)
S 9,850,316

"Assigned" 1 Month Emergency S (3,766,708)

"Assigned" Capital Projects S (6,083,608)
$ N

Current Estimated Fund Balance: $24,639,221

$590,612
Non-Spendable
Prepaid Items l_

L

1L $2,898,169
Restricted
Retirement of L/T Debt

$11,300,124
Unassigned
3 Months Operating

$6,083,608

“Assigned”

Capital Projects

J

1L $3,766,708

“Assigned”

1 Month Emergency




ideal IMPACT

Energy Savings Report

All Buildings Electricity Gas Total
1 Apr-24 S 7,323.63]S 342.23]S 7,665.86
§ May-24 S 11,895.74 | S (138.82)] S 11,756.92
< Jun-24 S 13,338.62 ] $ 3.45] S 13,342.07
© Jul-24 S 10,771.03| $ 110.24 | $ 10,881.27
% Aug-24 S 13,074.33] S 260.32 | S 13,334.65
; Sep-24 S 5,467.50] S 301.80| S 5,769.30
§ Oct-24 S 3,118.26 | S (1,188.41)] $ 1,929.85
= Nov-24 S 6,545.17 1 S 3,498.53| S 10,043.70
2 Dec-24 $ 9,961.50 | $ 10,219.22 | ¢ 20,180.72
~ Jan-25 S 5,554.31]S 5,625.84]1 S 11,180.15
E Feb-25 S 2,373.85] S (4,667.15)] S (2,293.30)
> Mar-25 $ 6,197.07 | $ 1,886.10 | $ 8,083.17
© Apr-25 S 8,523.31 ]S (53.42)] $ 8,469.89
§ May-25 S 14,146.50] S 797.07 | S 14,943.57
< Jun-25 S 19,984.76 | $ 177.86| $ 20,162.62
] Jul-25 S 15,979.49 | $ 339.75] S 16,319.24
2 Aug-25 $ 18,469.11 | $ (91.18)] 18,377.93
i Sep-25 S 9,766.89] S 401.87| S 10,168.76
S Oct-25
= Nov-25
g Dec-25
-t Jan-26
S Feb-26
> Mar-26
Total S 239,858.04 | S 35,306.52 | $ 275,164.56
Savings Summary
Year 1 Savings $74,848.22
Year 2 Savings $111,874.33
Year 3 Savings $88,442.00
Current Total $275,164.56




10/ 01/ 25 Page: 1
8:09 AM

Kauf man, TX
BUDGET TRANSFER BATCH LI NE DETAI L

3angi p02.p 33-4
05. 25. 06. 00. 00

BATCH DESCRI PTI ON FI SCAL YEAR BATCH ORIG N STATUS
25-00038 Transfer Funds to Cover Robotics 2025-2026 Submit Transfer Hi story
LI NE ACCOUNT/ NAMVE DESCRI PTI OV REF QUI CK KEY DATE DEBI T CREDI T
1 199 E 11 6249 00 112 0 99 000 Movi ng funds to cover robotics invoice 09/ 30/ 25 0.00 1, 000. 00
(first in texas)
2 199 E 36 6412 01 112 0 99 000 Movi ng funds to cover robotics 09/ 30/ 25 1, 000. 00 0. 00
TOTALS 1, 000. 00 1, 000. 00

Rk bk R S I R I End Of

report Rk R I O kR Rk Ik



3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Kauf man, TX 11/ 30/ 25 Page: 1

05. 25. 10. 00. 00 Check Register - Board Financial Report (Dates: 10/01/25 - 10/ 31/25) 7:54 PM
CHECK CHECK PO I NVO CE ACCOUNT
DATE VENDOR NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER
10/ 01/ 2025 NORTH TEXAS EDUCATI O 908221 1, 000. 00 7012600014 North Texas Education 199 E 41 6495 00 701 0 99 000

Coal i tion annual menbership
dues for the District

10/ 01/ 2025 ODP BUSI NESS SCLUTI O 908222 97.97 1142600024 Toner for Patterson HP Col or 199 E 23 6399 00 114 0 99 000
LaserJet Pro M454dn and
Facilitator C assroom HP410A

10/ 01/ 2025 ODP BUSI NESS SCLUTI O 908222 195.94 1142600024 Toner for Patterson HP Col or 199 E 23 6399 00 114 0 99 000
LaserJet Pro M454dn and
Facilitator C assroom HP410A

10/ 01/ 2025 ODP BUSI NESS SCOLUTI O 908222 149.13 1142600024 Toner for Patterson HP Col or 199 E 11 6399 00 114 0 99 000
LaserJet Pro M454dn and
Facilitator C assroom HP410A

10/01/2025 QUILL LLC 908223 5.39 9232600032 d assroom supplies L LyBrand 199 E 11 6399 00 001 O 23 000
KHS

10/01/ 2025 QUILL LLC 908223 19.99 9232600032 Cl assroom supplies L LyBrand 199 E 11 6399 00 001 O 23 000
KHS

10/01/ 2025 QUILL LLC 908223 11.19 9232600032 Cl assroom supplies L LyBrand 199 E 11 6399 00 001 O 23 000
KHS

10/01/ 2025 QUILL LLC 908223 11.19 9232600032 Cl assroom supplies L LyBrand 199 E 11 6399 00 001 O 23 000
KHS

10/01/ 2025 QUILL LLC 908223 23.99 9232600032 O assroom supplies L LyBrand 199 E 11 6399 00 001 O 23 000
KHS

10/01/2025 QUILL LLC 908223 66.59 9232600032 O assroom supplies L LyBrand 199 E 11 6399 00 001 O 23 000
KHS

10/01/ 2025 QUILL LLC 908223 44.99 9232600032 d assroom supplies L LyBrand 199 E 11 6399 00 001 O 23 000
KHS

10/01/ 2025 QUILL LLC 908223 22.36 9232600032 O assroom supplies L LyBrand 199 E 11 6399 00 001 O 23 000
KHS

10/01/ 2025 QUILL LLC 908223 419.99 412600031 Toner for JR H GH Canpus 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 99 000

10/01/ 2025 QUILL LLC 908223 275.57 412600031 Toner for JR H GH Canpus 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 99 000

10/01/ 2025 QUILL LLC 908223 318.99 412600031 Toner for JR H GH Canpus 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 99 000

10/01/ 2025 QUILL LLC 908223 228.99 412600031 Toner for JR H GH Canpus 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 99 000

10/01/ 2025 QUILL LLC 908223 166.99 412600031 Toner for JR H GH Canpus 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 99 000

10/01/ 2025 QUILL LLC 908223 190.99 412600031 Toner for JR H GH Canpus 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 99 000

10/01/ 2025 QUILL LLC 908223 381.98 412600031 Toner for JR H GH Canpus 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 99 000

10/01/ 2025 QUILL LLC 908223 674.97 412600031 Toner for JR H GH Canpus 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 99 000

10/01/ 2025 QUILL LLC 908223 300.99 412600031 Toner for JR H GH Canpus 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 99 000

10/01/ 2025 QUILL LLC 908223 300.99 412600031 Toner for JR H GH Canpus 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 99 000

10/01/ 2025 QUILL LLC 908223 253.99 412600031 Toner for JR H GH Canpus 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 99 000

10/01/ 2025 QUILL LLC 908223 316.99 412600031 Toner for JR H GH Canpus 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 99 000

10/ 01/ 2025 REGQ ON 10 ESC 908224 1,995.00 7462600013 eContract - Axiom 199 E 13 6239 00 913 0 99 000
Accountability Analytics
(Eduphori a Mdul e) 09/01/2025
- 08/31/2026

10/ 01/ 2025 REGQ ON 10 ESC 908224 6,175.00 7462600015 eContract - Edugence 199 E 11 6239 00 913 0 25 000
09/ 01/ 2025 - 08/31/2026

10/ 01/ 2025 REGQ ON 10 ESC 908224 3,283.50 7462600015 eContract - Edugence 199 E 11 6239 00 913 0 24 000
09/ 01/ 2025 - 08/31/2026

10/ 01/ 2025 REGQ ON 10 ESC 908224 6, 250. 00 7462600014 09/01/2025 - 199 E 53 6239 02 999 0 99 000
08/ 31/ 2026eContract - On Data
Suite

10/ 01/ 2025 REGQ ON 10 ESC 908224 3,345.60 7462600016 eContract - |tem Bank - 199 E 11 6239 00 913 0 11 000

TEKSbank for Eduphoria
09/ 01/ 2025 - 08/ 31/ 2026

10/ 01/ 2025 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 908226 1,154.44 332600000 Audiometer Nash El enentary 199 E 33 6395 00 999 0 99 000
School Heal th
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CHECK CHECK PO I NVO CE ACCOUNT

DATE VENDOR NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER

10/ 01/ 2025 SH GOVERNMENT SOLUT 908228 1,101. 60 9662600011 Lightspeed Systens and full 199 E 53 6398 00 966 0 99 000
suite bundle

10/ 01/ 2025 SH GOVERNMENT SOLUT 908228 57,330.00 9662600011 Lightspeed Systens and full 199 E 53 6398 00 966 0 99 000
suite bundle

10/ 01/ 2025 SOUTHERN TI RE MART 908229 295.00 8002600031 BAND TRAI LER SERV CALL - 199 E 34 6248 00 800 0 99 000
BLANKET

10/ 01/ 2025 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 908230 7.63 412600037 Large bags for shredded paper 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 99 000
Tape creaner for office work
room

10/ 01/ 2025 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 908230 111.82 412600037 Large bags for shredded paper 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 99 000
Tape creaner for office work
room

10/ 01/ 2025 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 908230 13.66 412600037 Large bags for shredded paper 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 99 000
Tape creaner for office work
room

10/ 01/ 2025 TASSP 908231 285. 00 12600144 TASSP Menbership fees for 199 E 23 6495 00 001 O 99 000

Kauf man Hi gh Dr. Nichols,
Ms. Webb, M. Reyes, Dr.
Hobbs, and S. Cox
09. 01. 25-08. 31. 26
10/ 01/ 2025 TASSP 908231 285. 00 12600144 TASSP Menbership fees for 199 E 23 6495 00 001 0 99 000
Kauf man Hi gh Dr. Nichols,
Ms. Webb, M. Reyes, Dr.
Hobbs, and S. Cox
09. 01. 25-08. 31. 26
10/ 01/ 2025 TASSP 908231 285. 00 12600144 TASSP Menbership fees for 199 E 23 6495 00 001 0 99 000
Kauf man Hi gh Dr. Nichols,
Ms. Webb, M. Reyes, Dr.
Hobbs, and S. Cox
09. 01. 25-08. 31. 26
10/ 01/ 2025 TASSP 908231 285. 00 12600144 TASSP Menbership fees for 199 E 23 6495 00 001 0 99 000
Kauf man Hi gh Dr. Nichols,
Ms. Webb, M. Reyes, Dr.
Hobbs, and S. Cox
09. 01. 25-08. 31. 26
10/ 01/ 2025 TASSP 908231 285. 00 12600144 TASSP Menbership fees for 199 E 23 6495 00 001 0 99 000
Kauf man Hi gh Dr. Nichols,
Ms. Webb, M. Reyes, Dr.
Hobbs, and S. Cox
09. 01. 25-08. 31. 26

10/ 01/ 2025 TEACHER SYNERGY LLC 908232 15.00 1142600027 Teachers Pay Teachers 199 E 11 6399 00 114 0 99 000

10/ 01/ 2025 TEACHER SYNERGY LLC 908232 99. 97 1142600027 Teachers Pay Teachers 199 E 11 6399 00 114 0 99 000

10/ 01/ 2025 TEPSA 908233 389.00 1142600019 2025-2026 TEPSA MEMBERSHI P 199 E 23 6499 00 114 0 99 000
RENEWAL FOR JENNI FER BAKER

10/01/ 2025 THE PRI NTER DEPOT 908234 388.99 1052600032 TO PURCHASE A HP COLCR 199 E 23 6395 00 105 0 99 000

LASERJET M452DN PRI NTER FOR
THE PRI NCI PAL OFFI CE

10/ 01/ 2025 THE PRI NTER DEPOT 908234 0.00 1052600032 TO PURCHASE A HP COLOR 199 E 23 6395 00 105 0 99 000
LASERJET M452DN PRI NTER FOR
THE PRI NCI PAL OFFI CE

10/ 01/ 2025 TK ELEVATOR CORPORAT 908236 758.92 9002600075 BLANKET - Quarterly 199 E 51 6246 00 999 0 99 000
Mai nt enance billing for

el evat or inspection

10/ 02/ 2025 BROOKSH RE GROCERY C 908241 382.93 12600032 Groceries and supplies for 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000
all Culinary Arts Cl asses
10/ 02/ 2025 BURT, DAVID 908242 96. 00 8002600042 CDL REl MBURSEMENT 199 E 34 6499 01 800 0 99 000

10
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05. 25. 10. 00. 00 Check Register - Board Financial Report (Dates: 10/01/25 - 10/ 31/25) 7:54 PM
CHECK CHECK PO I NVO CE ACCOUNT
DATE VENDOR NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER
10/ 02/ 2025 BURT, DAVID 908242 200. 00 8002600042 CDL RElI MBURSEMENT 199 E 34 6499 01 800 0 99 000
10/ 02/ 2025 HAPPY NUMBERS | NC. 908246 6, 600. 00 1052600035 9. 1.2025-6. 30. 2026HAPPY 199 E 11 6398 00 105 0 99 000

NUMBERS SCHOOL SUBSCRI PTI ON +
HAPPY LETTERS GRADES K- 1
SUBSCRI PTI ON FOR 2025- 2026

10/ 02/ 2025 HARVEY' S EXXON 908248 150. 00 8002600041 VEHI CLE SERVI CE - BLANKET 199 E 34 6248 00 800 0 99 000
10/ 02/ 2025 LAKESHORE LEARNI NG M 908250 23.74 1122600025 POCKET CHARTS 199 E 11 6399 00 112 0 99 000
10/ 02/ 2025 LAKESHORE LEARNI NG M 908250 23.74 1122600025 POCKET CHARTS 199 E 11 6399 00 112 0 99 000
10/ 02/ 2025 LAKESHORE LEARNI NG M 908250 0.00 1122600025 POCKET CHARTS 199 E 11 6399 00 112 0 99 000
10/ 02/ 2025 LAKESHORE LEARNI NG M 908250 0.00 1122600025 POCKET CHARTS 199 E 11 6399 00 112 0 99 000
10/ 02/ 2025 LAKESHORE LEARNI NG M 908250 23.74 1122600025 POCKET CHARTS 199 E 11 6399 00 112 0 99 000
10/ 02/ 2025 LENNOX | NDUSTRIES I N 908251 926. 00 9002600031 Bl anket PO - Parts to nake 199 E 51 6319 00 999 0 99 000

repairs to AC Units within
the district

10/ 02/ 2025 LENNOX | NDUSTRI ES I N 908251 30.69 9002600031 Bl anket PO - Parts to nake 199 E 51 6319 00 999 0 99 000
repairs to AC Units within
the district

10/ 02/ 2025 LENNOX | NDUSTRI ES I N 908251 71.82 9002600031 Bl anket PO - Parts to nake 199 E 51 6319 00 999 0 99 000
repairs to AC Units within
the district

10/ 02/ 2025 MOCONNELL, CHANNI NG 908252 15. 00 12600293 11/7/25 Meals while 199 E 11 6411 02 001 0 22 000
attendi ng FFA Conference at
East Texas A & M Commerce

10/ 02/ 2025 TEXAS HI GH SCHOOL BA 908237 455. 00 12600145 2025-202 THSBA Tour nanents 865 L 00 2199 99 041 0 00 000
10/ 03/ 2025 REPUBLI C WASTE SERVI 908260 9,481.90 7502600000 DI STRI CT-W DE WASTE PI CKUP 199 E 51 6259 00 999 0 99 000
FOR THE 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR
10/ 03/ 2025 SHORTNANCY, MAKAYLA 908261 150. 00 12600282 Pep Ral |y Choreography 199 E 36 6499 22 001 0 91 000
10/ 03/ 2025 SOUTHWEST | NTERNATI O 908262 175.66 8002600015 PARTS FOR BUSES 199 E 34 6319 00 800 0 99 000
10/ 03/ 2025 SOUTHWEST | NTERNATI O 908262 178.86 8002600015 PARTS FOR BUSES 199 E 34 6319 00 800 0 99 000
10/ 03/ 2025 SOUTHWEST | NTERNATI O 908262 261.43 8002600015 PARTS FOR BUSES 199 E 34 6319 00 800 0 99 000
10/ 03/ 2025 SSC SERVI CE SOLUTI ON 908263 117,131.61 7502600002 DI STRICT W DE CUSTODI AL 199 E 51 6245 00 999 0 99 000
SERVI CES FOR THE 2025- 2026
SCHOOL YEAR
10/ 03/ 2025 THE KAUFMAN HERALD 908256 142.50 9232600001 Newspaper articles for Child 199 E 21 6491 00 923 0 23 000

Find and Destruction of
Records Notice
10/ 03/ 2025 THE KAUFMAN HERALD 908256 190. 00 9232600002 Newspaper articles for Child 199 E 21 6491 00 923 0 23 000
Find and Destruction of
Records Notice

10/ 06/ 2025 FI RST BANKCARD 908268 299.09 412600003 9/2/25-9/4/25T-TESS Allen M 199 E 23 6411 00 041 0 99 000
Sol onon

10/ 06/ 2025 FI RST BANKCARD 908268 171.13 12501167 8/ 30/ 2025-8/ 31/ 2025 Enpl oyee 199 E 11 6411 02 001 0 22 000
Travel to attend West Texas
State Fair

10/ 06/ 2025 FI RST BANKCARD 908268 322.00 412600002 9/9/25-9/11/25Hotel and 199 E 23 6411 00 041 0 99 000
Par ki ng- Region 10 training

10/ 06/ 2025 FI RST BANKCARD 908268 25.68 412600002 9/9/25-9/11/25Hotel and 199 E 23 6411 00 041 0 99 000
Par ki ng- Region 10 training

10/ 06/ 2025 FI RST BANKCARD 908268 274. 64 12600028 10/ 27/ 2025 Airline for FFA 199 E 11 6411 02 001 0 22 000

teachers traveling to Indiana
for the National FFA
Convention. Need card ASAP
to make reserverations
pl ease.
10/ 06/ 2025 FI RST BANKCARD 908268 274. 64 12600028 10/ 27/ 2025 Airline for FFA 199 E 11 6411 02 001 0 22 000
teachers traveling to Indiana

1"
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for the National FFA
Convention. Need card ASAP
to make reserverations
pl ease.

10/ 06/ 2025 FI RST BANKCARD 908268 274. 64 12600028 10/ 27/ 2025 Airline for FFA 199 E 11 6411 02 001 0 22 000
teachers traveling to Indiana
for the National FFA
Convention. Need card ASAP
to make reserverations
pl ease.

10/ 06/ 2025 FI RST BANKCARD 908268 274. 64 12600028 10/ 27/ 2025 Airline for FFA 199 E 11 6411 02 001 0 22 000
teachers traveling to Indiana
for the National FFA
Convention. Need card ASAP
to make reserverations
pl ease.

10/ 06/ 2025 FI RST BANKCARD 908268 376. 98 12600045 09/ 16/ 2025-09/ 18/ 2025  Hot el 199 E 13 6411 00 001 O 99 000
stay for KHS staff attending
PLC Conference in Houston, TX

10/ 06/ 2025 FI RST BANKCARD 908268 376. 98 12600045 09/ 16/ 2025-09/ 18/ 2025  Hot el 199 E 13 6411 00 001 O 99 000
stay for KHS staff attending
PLC Conference in Houston, TX

10/ 06/ 2025 FI RST BANKCARD 908268 376. 98 12600045 09/ 16/ 2025-09/ 18/ 2025  Hot el 199 E 13 6411 00 001 O 99 000
stay for KHS staff attending
PLC Conference in Houston, TX

10/ 06/ 2025 FI RST BANKCARD 908268 376. 98 12600045 09/ 16/ 2025-09/ 18/ 2025  Hot el 199 E 13 6411 00 001 O 99 000
stay for KHS staff attending
PLC Conference in Houston, TX

10/ 06/ 2025 FI RST BANKCARD 908268 376. 98 12600045 09/ 16/ 2025-09/ 18/ 2025  Hotel 199 E 13 6411 00 001 O 99 000
stay for KHS staff attending
PLC Conference in Houston, TX

10/ 06/ 2025 FI RST BANKCARD 908268 376. 98 12600045 09/ 16/ 2025-09/ 18/ 2025  Hotel 199 E 13 6411 00 001 O 99 000
stay for KHS staff attending
PLC Conference in Houston, TX

10/ 06/ 2025 ROCHA, DEYAN RA 908267 100. 00 12600320 10/7/25 Meals for students 199 E 11 6412 00 001 O 22 000
attending CNA dinicals, need
check by 10/3/25

10/ 06/ 2025 ROCHA, DEYAN RA 908267 90. 00 12600322 10/10/25 Meals for students 199 E 11 6412 00 001 O 22 000
attending CNA dinical
rotations ; need check by

10/ 6/ 25

10/ 07/ 2025 NI MCO | NC 908271 29.85 1102600045 RED RI BBON WEEK | TEMS 199 E 31 6399 00 110 0 99 000

10/ 07/ 2025 NI MCO | NC 908271 455. 00 1102600045 RED RI BBON VEEK | TEMS 199 E 31 6399 00 110 0 99 000

10/ 07/ 2025 NI MCO | NC 908271 61.50 1102600045 RED RI BBON WEEK | TEMS 199 E 31 6399 00 110 0 99 000

10/ 07/ 2025 NI MCO | NC 908271 19.90 1102600045 RED RI BBON VEEK | TEMS 199 E 31 6399 00 110 0 99 000

10/ 07/ 2025 NI MCO | NC 908271 56.63 1102600045 RED RI BBON WEEK | TEMS 199 E 31 6399 00 110 0 99 000

10/ 07/ 2025 NORTH TEXAS EDUCATI O 908284 50.00 7012600027 NTEC Regi stration 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000
12/10/ 25-12/11/25 J. Garcia

10/ 07/ 2025 ODP BUSI NESS SCOLUTI O 908272 29.12 7012600023 Ofice supplies for Adnin 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000
office

10/ 07/ 2025 ODP BUSI NESS SCOLUTI O 908272 27.72 7012600023 Ofice supplies for Adnin 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000
office

10/ 07/ 2025 ODP BUSI NESS SCOLUTI O 908272 13. 47 7012600023 Office supplies for Adnin 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000
office

10/ 07/ 2025 ODP BUSI NESS SCOLUTI O 908272 9.70 7012600023 COffice supplies for Admin 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000
office
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CHECK CHECK PO I NVO CE ACCOUNT

DATE VENDOR NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER

10/ 07/ 2025 ODP BUSI NESS SCLUTI O 908272 14.55 7012600023 Office supplies for Adnin 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000
office

10/ 07/ 2025 ODP BUSI NESS SCLUTI O 908272 4.88 7012600023 Office supplies for Adnmin 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000
office

10/ 07/ 2025 ODP BUSI NESS SCLUTI O 908272 7.88 7012600023 COffice supplies for Admin 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000
office

10/ 07/ 2025 ODP BUSI NESS SCLUTI O 908272 13.66 7012600023 Office supplies for Adnin 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000
office

10/ 07/ 2025 ODP BUSI NESS SCLUTI O 908272 91.89 7012600023 Ofice supplies for Adnin 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000
office

10/ 07/ 2025 ODP BUSI NESS SCLUTI O 908272 117.65 7012600023 Office supplies for Admin 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000
office

10/ 07/ 2025 ODP BUSI NESS SCLUTI O 908272 117.65 7012600023 COffice supplies for Admin 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000
office

10/ 07/ 2025 ODP BUSI NESS SCLUTI O 908272 38.97 7012600023 Ofice supplies for Adnin 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000
office

10/ 07/ 2025 ODP BUSI NESS SCLUTI O 908272 13.08 7012600023 Office supplies for Adnin 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000
office

10/ 07/ 2025 ODP BUSI NESS SCLUTI O 908272 9.24 7012600023 COffice supplies for Admin 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000
office

10/ 07/ 2025 ODP BUSI NESS SCLUTI O 908272 18.43 7012600023 Office supplies for Adnin 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000
office

10/ 07/ 2025 POSI TI VE PROMOTI ONS 908273 30.75 1142600017 STI CKERS AND RI BBONS FOR RED 199 E 31 6399 00 114 0 99 000
RI BBON V\EEEK

10/ 07/ 2025 POSI TI VE PROMOTI ONS 908273 30.75 1142600017 STI CKERS AND RI BBONS FOR RED 199 E 31 6399 00 114 0 99 000
RI BBON V\EEEK

10/ 07/ 2025 POSI TI VE PROMOTI ONS 908273 47.85 1142600017 STI CKERS AND RI BBONS FOR RED 199 E 31 6399 00 114 0 99 000
RI BBON V\EEEK

10/ 07/ 2025 POSI TI VE PROMOTI ONS 908273 47.85 1142600017 STI CKERS AND RI BBONS FOR RED 199 E 31 6399 00 114 0 99 000
RI BBON V\EEEK

10/ 07/ 2025 POSI TI VE PROMOTI ONS 908273 47.85 1142600017 STI CKERS AND RI BBONS FOR RED 199 E 31 6399 00 114 0 99 000
RI BBON V\EEEK

10/ 07/ 2025 POSI TI VE PROMOTI ONS 908273 30.95 1142600017 STI CKERS AND RI BBONS FOR RED 199 E 31 6399 00 114 0 99 000
RI BBON V\EEEK

10/ 07/ 2025 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 908276 136. 80 12600279 Supplies for HS Nurses office 199 E 33 6399 00 001 O 99 000
; bandages, crackers, life

savers, cough drops,

flushabl e wi pes, etc; Quote

EST6087
10/ 07/ 2025 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 908276 140. 16 12600279 Supplies for HS Nurses office 199 E 33 6399 00 001 0 99 000
; bandages, crackers, life

savers, cough drops,

flushabl e wi pes, etc; Quote

EST6087
10/ 07/ 2025 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 908276 52. 65 12600279 Supplies for HS Nurses office 199 E 33 6399 00 001 0 99 000
; bandages, crackers, life

savers, cough drops,

flushabl e wi pes, etc; Quote

EST6087
10/ 07/ 2025 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 908276 86. 24 12600279 Supplies for HS Nurses office 199 E 33 6399 00 001 0 99 000
; bandages, crackers, life

savers, cough drops,

flushabl e wi pes, etc; Quote

EST6087
10/ 07/ 2025 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 908276 38.25 12600279 Supplies for HS Nurses office 199 E 33 6399 00 001 0 99 000
; bandages, crackers, life
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savers, cough drops,
flushabl e wi pes, etc; Quote

EST6087
10/ 07/ 2025 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 908276 36. 00 12600279 Supplies for HS Nurses office 199 E 33 6399 00 001 0 99 000
; bandages, crackers, life

savers, cough drops,
flushabl e wi pes, etc; Quote

EST6087
10/ 07/ 2025 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 908276 9.92 12600279 Supplies for HS Nurses office 199 E 33 6399 00 001 0 99 000
; bandages, crackers, life

savers, cough drops,
flushabl e wi pes, etc; Quote

EST6087
10/ 07/ 2025 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 908276 4.95 12600279 Supplies for HS Nurses office 199 E 33 6399 00 001 0 99 000
; bandages, crackers, life

savers, cough drops,
flushabl e wi pes, etc; Quote
EST6087

10/ 07/ 2025 TASA 908278 485.00 7012600029 TASA M dwi nter Conference in 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000
San Antoni o 1/25/26-1/28/26
Regi stration for J. Garcia

10/ 07/ 2025 TASA 908278 485. 00 9132600000 TASA M dwi nter Conference in 199 E 13 6411 00 913 0 99 000
San Antoni o 1/25/26-1/28/26
Regi stration for A Keith

10/ 07/ 2025 TASA 908278 485.00 7452600014 J Roberts - TASA Md Wnter 199 E 41 6411 00 745 0 99 000
Regi stration - San Antonio -
January 25-25, 2026

10/ 07/ 2025 TERESSA FLOYD, TAX A 908279 54.00 8002600045 VEH CLE REG STRATI ONS - 199 E 34 6399 01 800 0 99 000
OCTOBER, 2025
10/ 07/ 2025 TERESSA FLOYD, TAX A 908280 20.50 9522600005 Vehicle Registration Renewal 199 E 52 6399 00 952 0 99 000

for KISD PD car # 137 & 141
***PLEASE NOTI FY AND HOLD
CHECK FOR CHI EF TO PI CK UP***
10/ 07/ 2025 TW N QAKS SEPTI C PUM 908282 2,250.00 9002600053 Bl anket PO - Punping out lift 199 E 51 6246 00 999 0 99 000
station and other areas
within the district

10/ 07/ 2025 WARD' S SCI ENCE 908283 76.41 12600031 Itens needed for KHS Science 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 99 000
Dept ; Quote #8032787491
10/ 08/ 2025 BARRETT, RACHEL 908287 216. 00 12600310 10/27/25 Meals while 199 E 36 6411 01 001 0 22 000

attendi ng National FFA
Convention. Need check by

10/ 23/ 25
10/ 08/ 2025 BEST OF TEXAS ROBOTI 908288 600. 00 12600341 UL Best Registration Fee for 199 E 11 6412 01 001 O 22 000
2025 ; Invoice 1469
10/ 08/ 2025 C- SEP ASSESSMENT & T 908290 585. 95 9232600010 C SEP & Assessnent PD 199 E 31 6411 00 923 0 23 000
10/ 08/ 2025 CHI CK-FIL-A 908291 1,457.91 12600333 Meal s for students attending 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000

M dl ot hi an Mar chi ng Showcase
on 10/11/25. Need check by
10/ 9/ 25 pl ease.
10/ 08/ 2025 CHORAL TRACKS LLC 908292 350. 00 12600296 Choral Tracks Full Choir 199 E 11 6399 16 001 0 99 000
Menbership - 1 year 20
songs; |nvoice #11455

10/ 08/ 2025 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 908293 179.20 8002600006 MECHANI C UNI FORMS 199 E 34 6269 00 800 0 99 UNI
10/ 08/ 2025 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 908293 179.20 8002600006 MECHANI C UNI FORMS 199 E 34 6269 00 800 0 99 UNI
10/ 08/ 2025 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 908293 179.20 8002600006 MECHANI C UNI FORMS 199 E 34 6269 00 800 0 99 UNI
10/ 08/ 2025 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 908293 179.20 8002600006 MECHANI C UNI FORMS 199 E 34 6269 00 800 0 99 UNI
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10/ 08/ 2025 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 908293 487.15 9002600016 Bl anket PO - Uniformrental 199 E 51 6269 00 999 0 99 000
for maintenance

10/ 08/ 2025 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 908293 487.15 9002600016 Bl anket PO - Uniformrental 199 E 51 6269 00 999 0 99 000
for maintenance

10/ 08/ 2025 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 908293 476.45 9002600016 Bl anket PO - Uniformrental 199 E 51 6269 00 999 0 99 000
for maintenance

10/ 08/ 2025 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 908293 456. 64 9002600016 Bl anket PO - Uniformrental 199 E 51 6269 00 999 0 99 000
for maintenance

10/ 08/ 2025 CITY OF KAUFMAN 908294 13, 765. 34 7502600030 BLANKET - DI STRI CT- W DE 199 E 51 6255 00 999 0 99 000

MONTHLY WATER BILL FOR THE
2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

10/ 08/ 2025 DEANAN GOURMET POPCO 908296 75.00 12600283 Popcorn Fundrai ser ; Quote 865 L 00 2199 12 001 O 00 000
#EST1194

10/ 08/ 2025 DEANAN GOURMET POPCO 908296 150. 00 12600283 Popcorn Fundrai ser ; Quote 865 L 00 2199 12 001 O 00 000
#EST1194

10/ 08/ 2025 DEANAN GOURMET POPCO 908296 85. 50 12600283 Popcorn Fundrai ser ; Quote 865 L 00 2199 12 001 O 00 000
#EST1194

10/ 08/ 2025 DEANAN GOURMET POPCO 908296 85. 50 12600283 Popcorn Fundrai ser ; Quote 865 L 00 2199 12 001 O 00 000
#EST1194

10/ 08/ 2025 DEANAN GOURMET POPCO 908296 85. 50 12600283 Popcorn Fundrai ser ; Quote 865 L 00 2199 12 001 O 00 000
#EST1194

10/ 08/ 2025 DEANAN GOURMET POPCO 908296 85. 50 12600283 Popcorn Fundrai ser ; Quote 865 L 00 2199 12 001 O 00 000
#EST1194

10/ 08/ 2025 DEANAN GOURMET POPCO 908296 75.00 12600283 Popcorn Fundraiser ; Quote 865 L 00 2199 12 001 O 00 000
#EST1194

10/ 08/ 2025 DEANAN GOURMET POPCO 908296 75.00 12600283 Popcorn Fundraiser ; Quote 865 L 00 2199 12 001 O 00 000
#EST1194

10/ 08/ 2025 DEANAN GOURMET POPCO 908296 690. 00 12600283 Popcorn Fundraiser ; Quote 865 L 00 2199 12 001 O 00 000
#EST1194

10/ 08/ 2025 DEANAN GOURMET POPCO 908296 115. 00 12600283 Popcorn Fundraiser ; Quote 865 L 00 2199 12 001 O 00 000
#EST1194

10/ 08/ 2025 DEANAN GOURMET POPCO 908296 115. 00 12600283 Popcorn Fundraiser ; Quote 865 L 00 2199 12 001 O 00 000
#EST1194

10/ 08/ 2025 El CHELBAUM WARDELL H 908298 475.00 7452600013 Title | X conference 199 E 41 6411 00 745 0 99 000

regi stration for Jeff Roberts
Cctober 28-29, 2025 Austin TX
10/ 08/ 2025 EWELL EDUCATI ONAL SE 908299 100. 00 12600323 Registration fee for HS FFA 865 L 00 2199 33 001 0 00 000
Menbers to attend District
Leader shi p Canp; |nvoice

424-23404

10/ 08/ 2025 FAST SIGNS, HPS SIGN 908300 144.72 7012600002 New Badges for staff who did 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000
not receive themat the
Sunmi t

10/ 08/ 2025 FIRST I N TEXAS 908301 225.00 1102600075 ROBOTI CS COMPETI TI ON FEE 199 E 36 6399 01 110 0 99 000

10/ 08/ 2025 FIRST I N TEXAS 908301 225.00 1102600075 ROBOTI CS COMPETI TI ON FEE 199 E 36 6399 01 110 0 99 000

10/ 08/ 2025 FUENTES, JOURNEY 908302 0. 00 12600106 C arinet Master O asses : 199 E 11 6299 25 001 0 99 000
Qout e #1001

10/ 08/ 2025 FUENTES, JOURNEY 908302 425.00 12600106 C arinet Master O asses : 199 E 11 6299 25 001 0 99 000
Qout e #1001

10/ 08/ 2025 FUENTES, JOURNEY 908302 425.00 12600106 C arinet Master O asses : 199 E 11 6299 25 001 0 99 000
Qout e #1001

10/ 08/ 2025 FUENTES, JOURNEY 908302 425.00 12600106 C arinet Master O asses : 199 E 11 6299 25 001 0 99 000
Qout e #1001

10/ 08/ 2025 HANKI NS EASTUP DEATO 908303 13, 000. 00 7502600049 Audit of Statements 09.30.25 199 E 41 6212 00 750 0 99 000

10/ 08/ 2025 JASON S DELI 908321 590. 85 12600347 Meal s for students attending 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000

Bands of America Conpetition

15



3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Kauf man, TX 11/ 30/ 25 Page: 8

05. 25. 10. 00. 00 Check Register - Board Financial Report (Dates: 10/01/25 - 10/ 31/25) 7:54 PM
CHECK CHECK PO I NVO CE ACCOUNT
DATE VENDOR NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER
on 10/18/25. Need check by
10/ 9/ 25
10/ 08/ 2025 JASON S DELI 908321 10. 00 12600347 Meals for students attending 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000

Bands of America Conpetition
on 10/18/25. Need check by
10/ 9/ 25
10/ 08/ 2025 JASON S DELI 908321 909. 00 12600347 Meal s for students attending 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000
Bands of America Conpetition
on 10/18/25. Need check by
10/ 9/ 25
10/ 08/ 2025 JULI O S MARKET 908306 1, 002. 00 12600338 Meal s for HS band menbers 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000
attendi ng Mesquite Poteet
Foot bal | gane on 10-17-25 ;
need check by 10/ 16/ 25
10/ 08/ 2025 KAUFMAN LUMBER COWVPA 908307 71.67 9002600030 Bl anket PO - Supplies to make 199 E 51 6319 00 999 0 99 000
repairs to buildings and
classroons within the
district
10/ 08/ 2025 KAUFMAN LUMBER COVPA 908307 5.08 9002600030 Bl anket PO - Supplies to neke 199 E 51 6319 00 999 0 99 000
repairs to buildings and
classroons within the

district

10/ 08/ 2025 LEASOR CRASS, PC 908308 1,299.50 9232600000 Services for attorney for an 199 E 21 6219 00 923 0 23 000
Ard.

10/ 08/ 2025 LENNOX | NDUSTRIES I N 908309 563. 00 9002600031 Bl anket PO - Parts to nmake 199 E 51 6319 00 999 0 99 000

repairs to AC Units within
the district
N 908309 1,259.00 9002600093 Bl anket PO - Parts to make 199 E 51 6319 00 999 0 99 000
repairs to AC Units within
the district

10/ 08/ 2025 LENNOX | NDUSTRI ES

10/ 08/ 2025 LOAVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600038 RENEWAL FOR PHILLI PS 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
ELEMENTARY

10/ 08/ 2025 LOAVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600038 RENEWAL FOR PHILLI PS 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
ELEMENTARY

10/ 08/ 2025 LOAVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600038 RENEWAL FOR PHILLI PS 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
ELEMENTARY

10/ 08/ 2025 LOAVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600038 RENEWAL FOR PHILLI PS 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
ELEMENTARY

10/ 08/ 2025 LOAVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600038 RENEWAL FOR PHI LLI PS 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
ELEMENTARY

10/ 08/ 2025 LOAVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600038 RENEWAL FOR PHI LLI PS 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
ELEMENTARY

10/ 08/ 2025 LOAVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600038 RENEWAL FOR PHI LLI PS 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
ELEMENTARY

10/ 08/ 2025 LOAVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600037 RENEWAL FOR MONDAY ELEMENTARY 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000

10/ 08/ 2025 LOAVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600037 RENEWAL FOR MONDAY ELEMENTARY 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000

10/ 08/ 2025 LOAVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600037 RENEWAL FOR MONDAY ELEMENTARY 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000

10/ 08/ 2025 LOAVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600037 RENEWAL FOR MONDAY ELEMENTARY 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000

10/ 08/ 2025 LOAVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600037 RENEWAL FOR MONDAY ELEMENTARY 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000

10/ 08/ 2025 LOAVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600037 RENEWAL FOR MONDAY ELEMENTARY 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000

10/ 08/ 2025 LOAVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600037 RENEWAL FOR MONDAY ELEMENTARY 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000

10/ 08/ 2025 LOAVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600035 RENEWAL FOR KAUFMAN HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
SCHOOL

10/ 08/ 2025 LOAVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600035 RENEWAL FOR KAUFMAN HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
SCHOOL

10/ 08/ 2025 LOAVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600035 RENEWAL FOR KAUFMAN HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
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SCHOCOL

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600035 RENEWAL FOR KAUFMAN HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
SCHOCOL

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600035 RENEWAL FOR KAUFMAN HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
SCHOCOL

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600035 RENEWAL FOR KAUFMAN HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
SCHOCOL

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600035 RENEWAL FOR KAUFMAN HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
SCHOCOL

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600035 RENEWAL FOR KAUFMAN HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
SCHOCOL

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600035 RENEWAL FOR KAUFMAN HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
SCHOCOL

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600035 RENEWAL FOR KAUFMAN HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
SCHOCOL

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600035 RENEWAL FOR KAUFMAN HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
SCHOCOL

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600035 RENEWAL FOR KAUFMAN HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
SCHOCOL

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600035 RENEWAL FOR KAUFMAN HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
SCHOCOL

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600035 RENEWAL FOR KAUFMAN HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
SCHOCOL

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600035 RENEWAL FOR KAUFMAN HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
SCHOCOL

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600035 RENEWAL FOR KAUFMAN HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
SCHOCOL

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVMAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600035 RENEWAL FOR KAUFMAN HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
SCHOCOL

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVMAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600035 RENEWAL FOR KAUFMAN HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
SCHOCOL

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600035 RENEWAL FOR KAUFMAN HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
SCHOCOL

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600035 RENEWAL FOR KAUFMAN HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
SCHOCOL

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600035 RENEWAL FOR KAUFMAN HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
SCHOCOL

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600039 RENEWAL FOR NASH ELEMENTARY 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600039 RENEWAL FOR NASH ELEMENTARY 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600039 RENEWAL FOR NASH ELEMENTARY 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600039 RENEWAL FOR NASH ELEMENTARY 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600039 RENEWAL FOR NASH ELEMENTARY 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600039 RENEWAL FOR NASH ELEMENTARY 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600039 RENEWAL FOR NASH ELEMENTARY 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000

10/ 08/ 2025 LOWVAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR HI GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000

17



3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Kauf man, TX 11/ 30/ 25 Page: 10

05. 25. 10. 00. 00 Check Register - Board Financial Report (Dates: 10/01/25 - 10/ 31/25) 7:54 PM

CHECK CHECK PO I NVO CE ACCOUNT
DATE VENDOR NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 LOAWAN CONSULTI NG LL 908311 150. 00 7462600036 RENEWAL FOR JR H GH 199 E 11 6398 00 913 0 11 000
10/ 08/ 2025 MOCONNELL, CHANNI NG 908312 216. 00 12600311 10/27/25 Meals while 199 E 36 6411 01 001 O 22 000

attendi ng National FFA

Convention. Need check by

10/ 23/ 25
10/ 08/ 2025 MOCONNELL, CHANNI NG 908312 30. 00 12600324 10/ 20/25 Meals while 199 E 11 6412 00 001 O 22 000

attending District Leadership

Canp
10/ 08/ 2025 TASA 908318 162. 48 12600345 TASA Active Menbership for 199 E 21 6495 00 001 O 38 000

Gavin Eastep ; 2025-2026

School Year
10/ 08/ 2025 TASA 908318 162. 48 12600345 TASA Active Menbership for 199 E 21 6495 00 001 O 22 000

Gavin Eastep ; 2025-2026

School Year
10/ 08/ 2025 TEXAS STATE BI LLI NG 908319 336. 78 9232600049 Medicaid C ai m Services 199 E 33 6219 33 923 0 99 000

provi ded to Kaufman |SD
I nvoi ce# 26632

10/ 08/ 2025 WALNMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908320 270. 24 12600030 (BLANKET) Groceries for |abs 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000
and supplies for all 16
Culinary Arts classes

10/ 08/ 2025 WALNMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908320 65. 68 12600030 (BLANKET) Groceries for |abs 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000
and supplies for all 16
Culinary Arts classes

10/ 08/ 2025 WALNMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908320 182. 97 12600030 (BLANKET) Groceries for |abs 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000
and supplies for all 16
Culinary Arts classes

10/ 08/ 2025 WALMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908320 394. 87 12600030 (BLANKET) Groceries for |abs 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000

18
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10/ 08/ 2025

10/ 08/ 2025

10/ 08/ 2025

10/ 08/ 2025

10/ 08/ 2025

10/ 08/ 2025

10/ 08/ 2025

10/ 08/ 2025

10/ 08/ 2025

10/ 08/ 2025

10/ 08/ 2025

10/ 08/ 2025

10/ 08/ 2025

10/ 08/ 2025

10/ 08/ 2025

10/ 08/ 2025

10/ 08/ 2025

10/ 08/ 2025

10/ 08/ 2025

WAL MVART

WAL MVART

WAL NMVART

WAL NMVART

WAL NMVART

WAL NMVART

WAL MVART

WAL MVART

WAL MVART

WAL MVART

WAL MVART

WAL MVART

WAL NMVART

WAL NMVART

WAL NMVART

WAL NMVART

WAL NMVART

WAL NMVART

WAL NMVART

COMVUNI TY/ CA

COMVUNI TY/ CA

COMVUNI TY/ CA

COMVUNI TY/ CA

COMVUNI TY/ CA

COMVUNI TY/ CA

COMVUNI TY/ CA

COMVUNI TY/ CA

COMVUNI TY/ CA

COMVUNI TY/ CA

COMVUNI TY/ CA

COMVUNI TY/ CA

COMVUNI TY/ CA

COMVUNI TY/ CA

COMVUNI TY/ CA

COMVUNI TY/ CA

COMVUNI TY/ CA

COMVUNI TY/ CA

COMVUNI TY/ CA

908320

908320

908320

908320

908320

908320

908320

908320

908320

908320

908320

908320

908320

908320

908320

908320

908320

908320

908320

127.

86.

99.

14

64

104

248.

131.

48.

48.

49.

175.

106.

196.

59.

459.

99.

27.

51.

65

18

27

58

62

90

90

59

37

79

12

44

96

96

84

84

12600030

12600030

12600097

12600034

12600034

12600150

12600030

12600034

7462600020

7462600020

9232600013

7012600003

7012600006

1102600002

1142600002

1142600008
12600030

1052600012

1052600002
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and supplies for all 16
Culinary Arts classes

(BLANKET) Groceries for
and supplies for all 16

| abs

Culinary Arts cl asses
(BLANKET) Groceries for
and supplies for all 16

| abs

Culinary Arts classes
09/ 18/ 25
Col | ege Fair

Items needed for
Day (crackers,
chi ps, cookies, granola
bars, etc)

(BLANKET) Groceries and
supplies for BBQ club
cook-of fs

(BLANKET) Groceries and
supplies for BBQ club
cook-of fs

Itens needed for Bass club
tournanments (disinfecting
Wi pes, paper

pl ates, bugee

cords, paper towels, pickles,

chips, folding chairs
fol ding tables)
(BLANKET) Groceries for

and supplies for all 16

| abs

Culinary Arts classes
(BLANKET) Groceries and
supplies for BBQ club
cook-of fs

Li brary Prof essi onal

Devel opnent

Li brary Prof essi onal

Devel opnent

KHS Life Skills groceries for
cooki ng | abs

Board Meeting Di nner 9-8-25,
The culinary Departnent is
preparing dinner for the

Boar d.

Suppl i es and snacks for the
Admin office from Wl mart

NOT TO EXCEED $200. 00 -
STUDENT ROAR RALLY | NCENTI VES
Bl anket PO - O assroom
supplies for Stem Lab.
Estimated $150

BLANKET PO - Science Supplies
(BLANKET) Groceries for
and supplies for all 16

| abs

Culinary Arts classes

TO PURCHASE COMVAND HOOKS FOR
COVPUTER LAB CLASSROOM

TO PURCHASE CHI PS, CHEESE,
BOALS, JALAPENGCS, AND COOKI ES
OR BROMI ES FOR TEACHERS

865

865

865

865

11

11

11

00

00

00

11

00

13

13

11

41

41

11

11

E 11

11

11

11

6399

6399

6499

2199

2199

2199

6399

2199

6399

6499

6399

6499

6499

6499

6399

6399

6399

6399

6499

00

00

00

38

38

99

00

38

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

001

001

001

001

001

041

001

001

912

912

001

702

701

110

114

114

0

001 0

105

105

22

22

22

00

00

00

22

00

99

99

23

99

99

99

99

99

22

99

99

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000
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10/ 08/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

WALMART COVMUNI TY/ CA

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

908320

908343

908343

908343

908343

908343

908343

908343

908343

908343

908343

908343

908343

908343

908343

908343

908343

908343

18.

26.

10.

47.

48.

17.

23.

96.

41.

11.

13.

139.

10.

13.

22.

.38

87

.05

09

79

65

88

08

. 86

38

49

36

11

48

39

78

24

12

1142600002

9002600000

9002600000

9002600001

9002600000

9002600000

9002600000

9002600000

9002600000

9002600000

9002600000

9002600000

9002600000

9002600000

9002600000

9002600000

9002600000

9002600000
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DURI NG PLC MEETI NG ON
SEPTEMBER 10, 2025

Bl anket PO - O assroom
supplies for Stem Lab.
Estimated $150

BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance

Bl anket PO for Gounds to
purchase supplies to maintain
the grounds within the
district

BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the

199

199

199

11

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

6399

6319

6319

6317

6319

6319

6319

6319

6319

6319

6319

6319

6319

6319

6319

6319

6319

6319

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

114

999

999

999

999

999

999

999

999

999

999

999

999

999

999

999

999

999

0

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000
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10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

10/ 09/ 2025

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

4 SQUARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

HARDWARE

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

LL

908343

908343

908343

908343

908343

908343

908343

908343

908343

908343

908343

908343

908343

908343

908343

908343

908343

908343

36.

12.

26.

14.

23.

18.

49.

15.

32.

34.

58.

26.

26.

35.

89

22

. 89

97

.89

38

97

47

.74

99

38

18

.39

49

96

98

23

9002600000

9002600000

9002600000

9002600000

9002600000

9002600000

9002600001

9002600000

9002600000

9002600000

9002600000

9002600000

9002600000

9002600000

9002600000

9002600000

9002600000

9002600000
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district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance

Bl anket PO for G ounds to
purchase supplies to maintain
the grounds within the
district

BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance
BLANKET PO for Supplies used
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance

199 E 51

199 E 51

6319

6319

6319

6319

6319

6319

6317

6319

6319

6319

6319

6319

6319

6319

6319

6319

6319

6319

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

999

999

999

999

999

999

999

999

999

999

999

999

999

999

999

999

999

999

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000
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10/ 09/ 2025 4 SQUARE HARDWARE LL 908343 30.58 9002600000 BLANKET PO for Supplies used 199 E 51 6319 00 999 0 99 000

to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance

10/ 09/ 2025 4 SQUARE HARDWARE LL 908343 59.38 9002600000 BLANKET PO for Supplies used 199 E 51 6319 00 999 0 99 000
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance

10/ 09/ 2025 4 SQUARE HARDWARE LL 908343 26.97 9002600000 BLANKET PO for Supplies used 199 E 51 6319 00 999 0 99 000
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance

10/ 09/ 2025 4 SQUARE HARDWARE LL 908343 25.19 9002600000 BLANKET PO for Supplies used 199 E 51 6319 00 999 0 99 000
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance

10/ 09/ 2025 4 SQUARE HARDWARE LL 908343 0.81 9002600000 BLANKET PO for Supplies used 199 E 51 6319 00 999 0 99 000
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance

10/ 09/ 2025 4 SQUARE HARDWARE LL 908343 106. 96 8002600000 BLANKET M SC PARTS & SUPPLIES 199 E 34 6319 00 800 0 99 000

10/ 09/ 2025 4 SQUARE HARDWARE LL 908343 5.39 9002600000 BLANKET PO for Supplies used 199 E 51 6319 00 999 0 99 000
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance

10/ 09/ 2025 4 SQUARE HARDWARE LL 908343 23.91 9002600000 BLANKET PO for Supplies used 199 E 51 6319 00 999 0 99 000
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance

10/ 09/ 2025 4 SQUARE HARDWARE LL 908343 29.21 9002600000 BLANKET PO for Supplies used 199 E 51 6319 00 999 0 99 000
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance

10/ 09/ 2025 4 SQUARE HARDWARE LL 908343 16.72 9002600000 BLANKET PO for Supplies used 199 E 51 6319 00 999 0 99 000
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance

10/ 09/ 2025 4 SQUARE HARDWARE LL 908343 55.93 9002600000 BLANKET PO for Supplies used 199 E 51 6319 00 999 0 99 000
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance

10/ 09/ 2025 4 SQUARE HARDWARE LL 908343 15.29 9002600000 BLANKET PO for Supplies used 199 E 51 6319 00 999 0 99 000
to make repairs within the
district - Mintenance

10/ 09/ 2025 ATHENS HI GH SCHOOL 908344 75. 00 12600349 10/25/25  Athens Debate 199 E 36 6412 13 001 0 99 000
Tour nanent

10/ 09/ 2025 ATHENS HI GH SCHOOL 908344 150. 00 12600349 10/25/25  Athens Debate 199 E 36 6412 13 001 0 99 000
Tour nanent

10/ 09/ 2025 CARD SERVI CE CENTER 908352 34.75 7502600012 MEALS FOR AUDI TORS 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000

10/ 09/ 2025 CARD SERVI CE CENTER 908352 200. 00 7452600006 Registeration Texas A&M 199 E 41 6411 00 745 0 99 000

University Col | ege Career
Fair Novenber 3, 2025 for J

Roberts
10/ 09/ 2025 CARD SERVI CE CENTER 908352 80.45 7502600012 MEALS FOR AUDI TORS 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000
10/ 09/ 2025 CARD SERVI CE CENTER 908352 43.75 7502600012 MEALS FOR AUDI TORS 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000
10/ 09/ 2025 CARD SERVI CE CENTER 908352 300. 00 7012600008 Gal a- Bee Happy 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000
10/ 09/ 2025 CARD SERVI CE CENTER 908352 18.75 7012600008 Gal a- Bee Happy 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000
10/ 09/ 2025 CARD SERVI CE CENTER 908352 42.69 7012600007 BLANKET - Supplies for Board 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000
Meet i ngs
10/ 09/ 2025 CARD SERVI CE CENTER 908352 239. 50 12600087 09/12/25 Van rental from 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000
Penske for Lake Dall as
Footbal |l to transport student
equi pnent
10/ 09/ 2025 CARD SERVI CE CENTER 908352 35.00 12600087 09/12/25 Van rental from 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000

Penske for Lake Dall as
Footbal |l to transport student
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equi pment
10/ 09/ 2025 CARD SERVI CE CENTER 908352 25.00 12600087 09/ 12/ 25 Van rental from 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000

Penske for Lake Dall as
Footbal |l to transport student
equi pnent
10/ 09/ 2025 CARD SERVI CE CENTER 908352 5. 00 12600087 09/12/25 Van rental from 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000
Penske for Lake Dall as
Footbal |l to transport student
equi pnent
10/ 09/ 2025 CARD SERVI CE CENTER 908352 3.50 12600087 09/12/25 Van rental from 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000
Penske for Lake Dall as
Footbal |l to transport student

equi pment

10/ 09/ 2025 CARD SERVI CE CENTER 908352 100. 00 7012600024 Pav*r Annual Subscription for 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000
J. Garcia 09.17.25-09.17.26

10/ 09/ 2025 CARD SERVI CE CENTER 908352 0. 00 12600087 09/12/25 Van rental from 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000

Penske for Lake Dall as
Footbal |l to transport student
equi pnent

10/ 09/ 2025 CARD SERVI CE CENTER 908352 0. 00 12600087 09/12/25 Van rental from 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000
Penske for Lake Dall as
Footbal |l to transport student
equi pnent

10/ 09/ 2025 CARD SERVI CE CENTER 908352 0. 00 12600087 09/12/25 Van rental from 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000
Penske for Lake Dall as
Footbal |l to transport student
equi pnent

10/ 09/ 2025 CARD SERVI CE CENTER 908352 0. 00 12600087 09/12/25 Van rental from 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000
Penske for Lake Dall as
Footbal |l to transport student
equi pnent

10/ 09/ 2025 CARD SERVI CE CENTER 908352 0. 00 12600087 09/12/25 Van rental from 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000
Penske for Lake Dall as
Footbal |l to transport student
equi pnent

10/ 09/ 2025 CARD SERVI CE CENTER 908352 231.05 12600087 09/12/25 Van rental from 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000
Penske for Lake Dall as
Footbal |l to transport student
equi pnent

10/ 09/ 2025 CARD SERVI CE CENTER 908352 108. 00 12600110 Background check for CNA 199 E 11 6299 00 001 O 22 000
students to be able to
partcipate in Cinical
rotations

10/ 09/ 2025 CARD SERVI CE CENTER 908352 2.69 12600110 Background check for CNA 199 E 11 6299 00 001 O 22 000
students to be able to
partcipate in Cinical
rotations

10/ 09/ 2025 HARTLEY, PATRI CK 908324 216. 00 12600313 10/27/25 Meals while 199 E 36 6411 01 001 O 22 000
attendi ng National FFA
Convention. Need check by
10/ 23/ 25

10/ 09/ 2025 JI ROVSKY, JULIA 908347 30. 00 12600350 10/7/25 Meals for students 199 E 36 6412 13 001 0 99 000
participating in Sal ado
Virtual Debate

10/ 09/ 2025 JI ROVSKY, JULIA 908347 10. 00 12600350 10/7/25 Meals for students 199 E 36 6411 13 001 0 99 000
participating in Sal ado
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Virtual Debate
10/ 09/ 2025 MORRI'S, WLLIAM 908326 216. 00 12600312 10/27/25 Meal s while 199 E 36 6411 01 001 0 22 000

attendi ng National FFA
Convention. Need check by
10/ 23/ 25

10/ 09/ 2025 NATI ONAL FFA ORGANI Z 908327 540. 00 12600353 10/ 27/25 Registration fee 865 L 00 2199 33 001 0 00 000
for 6 students to attend
Nati onal FFA Convention

10/ 09/ 2025 RAI SING CANE' S RESTA 908329 1,320.97 12600342 10/22/25 Meals for students 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000
attending U L Regi on Marching
Contest. Need check by
10/ 21/ 25

10/ 09/ 2025 READY REFRESH BY NES 908330 22.64 7502600031 BLANKET - DRI NKI NG WATER & 199 E 41 6499 00 745 0 99 000
COOLER RENTAL FOR THE
2025- 2026 SCHOOL YEAR

10/ 09/ 2025 READY REFRESH BY NES 908330 22.63 7502600031 BLANKET - DRI NKI NG WATER & 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000
COOLER RENTAL FOR THE
2025- 2026 SCHOOL YEAR

10/ 09/ 2025 REG ON 10 ESC 908331 50. 00 7462600022 Accountability Summit Region 199 E 13 6411 00 913 0 99 000
10 for Any Keith & Kristin
Cli ckner
10/ 09/ 2025 RI VERSI DE ASSESSMENT 908332 323.52 9232600043 WIV COG TR WI SR pk25 199 E 31 6334 00 923 0 23 000
10/ 09/ 2025 ROCHA, DEYANI RA 908351 100. 00 12600356 10/21/25 Meals for students 199 E 11 6412 00 001 0 22 000

attending CNA dinical
rotations. Need check by

10/ 20/ 25
10/ 09/ 2025 SALADO HI GH SCHOOL 908333 80. 00 12600348 10/11/25  Salado Virtual 199 E 36 6412 13 001 0 99 000
Debat e Tournanent ; Entry
#810243
10/ 09/ 2025 SALADO HI GH SCHOOL 908333 100. 00 12600348 10/11/25  Salado Virtual 199 E 36 6412 13 001 0 99 000
Debat e Tournanent ; Entry
#810243
10/ 09/ 2025 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 908334 69.62 1102600030 | NK CARTRI DGE 199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 99 000
10/ 09/ 2025 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 908334 4.73 1102600030 | NK CARTRI DGE 199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 99 000
10/ 09/ 2025 STATE | NDUSTRI AL PRO 908335 180. 77 9002600042 Bl anket PO - C eaning and 199 E 51 6319 00 999 0 99 000

di sinfecting supplies used
for mamintaining the kitchen
equi pmrent in H gh School
Culinary C assroom

10/ 09/ 2025 STEVE WEI SS MJSIC I N 908336 6, 321. 00 12600134 Instrunent for KHS Band ; 199 E 11 6395 25 001 0 99 000
Quot e #QTE68952
10/ 09/ 2025 TASA 908337 485. 00 12600352 01/ 25/ 26 Registration fee for 199 E 21 6411 00 001 0 22 000

Gavin Eastep to attend TASA
Md Wnter Conference

10/ 09/ 2025 TASB 908338 40.00 7012600030 TASB - Local District Update 199 E 41 6219 00 701 0 99 000
I nvoi ce#682801

10/ 09/ 2025 TASB 908338 50. 00 7012600030 TASB - Local District Update 199 E 41 6219 00 701 0 99 000
I nvoi ce#682801

10/ 09/ 2025 TEPSA 908339 698. 00 1102600004 TEPSA MEMBERSHI P - 2025- 2026 199 E 23 6495 00 110 0 99 000
- NAESP MEMBER - TAYLOR
BERNHAGEN

10/ 09/ 2025 ULTI MATE DRI LL BOCK, 908342 210. 00 12600337 UDBapp Pro License for HS 199 E 11 6398 25 001 0 99 000
Band ; Quot 15448

10/ 09/ 2025 ULTI MATE DRI LL BOCK, 908342 3,125.00 12600337 UDBapp Pro License for HS 199 E 11 6398 25 001 0 99 000
Band ; Quot 15448

10/ 09/ 2025 ULTI MATE DRI LL BOCK, 908342 0. 00 12600337 UDBapp Pro License for HS 199 E 11 6398 25 001 0 99 000
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Band ; Quot 15448

10/ 09/ 2025 ULTI MATE DRI LL BOCK, 908342 0. 00 12600337 UDBapp Pro License for HS 199 E 11 6398 25 001 0 99 000
Band ; Quot 15448

10/ 21/ 2025 ANDERSON, JONATHAN 908371 2,500. 00 12600346 2025 Marching Band Percussion 199 E 36 6299 25 001 0 99 000
Arrangenent FI NAL

10/ 21/ 2025 AREA C MARCHI NG 908386 485. 00 12600094 10/ 22/ 25 Regi stration for 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000
3A-5A Marching Band UL
Conpetition

10/ 21/ 2025 BOB ROGERS TRAVEL, | 908372 3, 619. 00 12600327 Trip Paynent for Matt N chols 199 E 23 6411 00 001 0 99 000

to attend the Fine Arts trip
to Disney, March 13-18, 2026.

10/ 21/ 2025 BROOKSHI RE BROTHERS 908373 270.20 412600047 6-7 Stuco Pink out Carnival 865 L 00 2199 31 041 0 00 000
Boot h
10/ 21/ 2025 CORDELL FARM & RANCH 908375 34.99 9002600019 Bl anket PO - For Grounds to 199 E 51 6319 00 999 0 99 000

purchase supplies to maintain
and make repairs throughout
the district
10/ 21/ 2025 CORDELL FARM & RANCH 908375 34.99 9002600019 Bl anket PO - For Grounds to 199 E 51 6319 00 999 0 99 000
purchase supplies to maintain
and make repairs throughout
the district

10/ 21/ 2025 DCS MEDI CAL PA 908376 125.00 8002600007 BLANKET - TESTI NG 199 E 34 6219 00 800 0 99 000
10/ 21/ 2025 DCS MEDI CAL PA 908376 75.00 8002600007 BLANKET - TESTI NG 199 E 34 6219 00 800 0 99 000
10/ 21/ 2025 DCS MEDI CAL PA 908376 100. 00 8002600007 BLANKET - TESTI NG 199 E 34 6219 00 800 0 99 000
10/ 21/ 2025 FIRST 908378 29.00 412500452 Robotics Team Regi stration 199 E 11 6399 04 041 0 99 000
10/ 21/ 2025 INK I T PRINTING 908380 30.00 9662600014 T-shirts and sweatshirts for 199 E 53 6399 00 966 0 99 000
t he Technol ogy Depart nent.
10/ 21/ 2025 INK I T PRINTING 908380 72.00 9662600014 T-shirts and sweatshirts for 199 E 53 6399 00 966 0 99 000
t he Technol ogy Depart nent.
10/ 21/ 2025 INK I T PRINTING 908380 80.37 9662600014 T-shirts and sweatshirts for 199 E 53 6399 00 966 0 99 000
t he Technol ogy Depart nent.
10/ 21/ 2025 LI FESPACE | NTERNATI O 908382 99. 98 12600375 Cast Iron Dutch Oven 865 L 00 2199 38 001 0 00 000
10/ 21/ 2025 LI NDALE H GH SCHOOL 908383 60. 00 12600374 10/ 25/25 Lindale Fall 199 E 36 6412 13 001 0 99 000
I nvitational Debate
Tour nanent
10/ 21/ 2025 LI NDALE H GH SCHOOL 908383 160. 00 12600374 10/ 25/25 Lindale Fall 199 E 36 6412 13 001 0 99 000
I nvitational Debate
Tour nanent
10/ 21/ 2025 MCGRAW HI LL EDUCATI O 908355 5,133. 80 12600137 Curriculum for Medical 199 E 11 6398 00 001 O 22 000
Assisting Online ; Quote
#STGOD- 09162025061031- 001
10/ 21/ 2025 MOTOR PARTS PLUS 908356 266.99 9002600034 Mtor Parts - To buy parts to 199 E 51 6319 00 999 0 99 000
repai r mai ntenance vehicles
10/ 21/ 2025 RI VERS|I DE ASSESSMENT 908361 4,752.00 7462600043 COGAT 8 ONLI NE FOR MONDAY 199 E 31 6299 00 913 0 24 000
ELEMENTARY
10/ 21/ 2025 RI VERS|I DE ASSESSMENT 908361 7,768.80 7462600025 COGAT MATERI AL FOR HEECC 199 E 31 6299 00 913 0 24 000
10/ 21/ 2025 RI VERS|I DE ASSESSMENT 908361 340.56 7462600025 COGAT MATERI AL FOR HEECC 199 E 31 6299 00 913 0 24 000
10/ 21/ 2025 ROBERTS, JEFFREY 908384 69.00 7452600005 Travel advance Jeff Roberts 199 E 41 6411 00 745 0 99 000

SFA career fair Cctober
23-24, 2025 4 neal s

10/ 21/ 2025 ROBERTS, JEFFREY 908384 123.00 7452600018 Jeff Robets - neals for 199 E 41 6411 00 745 0 99 000
travel to Title IX confernce
Cct 27-29 2025

10/ 21/ 2025 ROCHA, DEYAN RA 908385 100. 00 12600376 10/28/25 Meals for CNA 199 E 11 6412 00 001 O 22 000
students attendi ng CNA
Clnicials
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10/ 21/ 2025 SHUTTERFLY LI FETOUCH 908362 1, 200. 00 12600132 Cheer Banners for 25-26 865 L 00 2199 39 001 0 00 000
School Year

10/ 21/ 2025 SOUTHERN FLORAL COWP 908363 13.77 12600344 Fl owers needed for floral 865 L 00 2199 27 001 0 00 000
arrangenents; O der #337287

10/ 21/ 2025 SOUTHERN FLORAL COWP 908363 19. 00 12600344 Fl owers needed for floral 865 L 00 2199 27 001 0 00 000
arrangenents; O der #337287

10/ 21/ 2025 SOUTHERN FLORAL COWP 908363 19. 90 12600344 Fl owers needed for floral 865 L 00 2199 27 001 0 00 000
arrangenents; O der #337287

10/ 21/ 2025 SOUTHERN FLORAL COWP 908363 31. 60 12600344 Fl owers needed for floral 865 L 00 2199 27 001 0 00 000
arrangenents; O der #337287

10/ 21/ 2025 SOUTHERN FLORAL COWP 908363 13.35 12600344 Fl owers needed for floral 865 L 00 2199 27 001 0 00 000
arrangenents; O der #337287

10/ 21/ 2025 SOUTHERN FLORAL COWP 908363 99. 50 12600344 Fl owers needed for floral 865 L 00 2199 27 001 0 00 000
arrangenents; O der #337287

10/ 21/ 2025 SOUTHERN FLORAL COWP 908363 4.93 12600344 Fl owers needed for floral 865 L 00 2199 27 001 0 00 000
arrangenents; O der #337287

10/ 21/ 2025 SOUTHERN FLORAL COWP 908363 18. 00 12600344 Fl owers needed for floral 865 L 00 2199 27 001 0 00 000
arrangenents; Order #337287

10/ 21/ 2025 STEVE WEI SS MUSIC I N 908364 42.00 12600138 |tens needed for HS Band 199 E 11 6399 25 001 0 99 000

(tenor head, rack clanp,
batter hydraulic, drum
nallets, etc; Quote #QIE68742
N 908364 42.00 12600138 |tens needed for HS Band 199 E 11 6399 25 001 0 99 000
(tenor head, rack clanp,

10/ 21/ 2025 STEVE WEI SS MJSI C

batter hydraulic, drum
nallets, etc; Quote #QIE68742

N 908364 45. 00 12600138 |tens needed for HS Band 199 E 11 6399 25 001 0 99 000
(tenor head, rack clanp,

10/ 21/ 2025 STEVE WEI SS MJSI C

batter hydraulic, drum
mal lets, etc; Quote #QTE68742

N 908364 48. 00 12600138 |tens needed for HS Band 199 E 11 6399 25 001 0 99 000
(tenor head, rack clanp,

10/ 21/ 2025 STEVE WEI SS MJSI C

batter hydraulic, drum
nallets, etc; Quote #QIE68742

N 908364 51.00 12600138 |tens needed for HS Band 199 E 11 6399 25 001 0 99 000
(tenor head, rack clanp,

10/ 21/ 2025 STEVE WEI SS MJSI C

batter hydraulic, drum
nallets, etc; Quote #QIE68742

N 908364 144.00 12600138 I|tens needed for HS Band 199 E 11 6399 25 001 0 99 000
(tenor head, rack clanp,

10/ 21/ 2025 STEVE WEI SS MJSI C

batter hydraulic, drum
mal lets, etc; Quote #QTE68742

N 908364 54.00 12600138 I|tenms needed for HS Band 199 E 11 6399 25 001 0 99 000
(tenor head, rack clanp,

10/ 21/ 2025 STEVE WEI SS MJSI C

batter hydraulic, drum
nallets, etc; Quote #QIE68742

N 908364 50. 00 12600138 I|tens needed for HS Band 199 E 11 6399 25 001 0 99 000
(tenor head, rack clanp,

10/ 21/ 2025 STEVE WEI SS MJSI C

batter hydraulic, drum
nallets, etc; Quote #QIE68742

N 908364 36. 00 12600138 I|tens needed for HS Band 199 E 11 6399 25 001 0 99 000
(tenor head, rack clanp,

10/ 21/ 2025 STEVE WEI SS MJSI C

batter hydraulic, drum
mal lets, etc; Quote #QTE68742

N 908364 264. 00 12600138 I|tenms needed for HS Band 199 E 11 6399 25 001 0 99 000
(tenor head, rack clanp,

10/ 21/ 2025 STEVE WEI SS MJSI C
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batter hydraulic, drum
nallets, etc; Quote #QIE68742
10/ 21/ 2025 STEVE WEISS MUSIC I N 908364 19.95 12600138 |tens needed for HS Band 199 E 11 6399 25 001 0 99 000
(tenor head, rack clanp,
batter hydraulic, drum
nallets, etc; Quote #QIE68742

10/ 21/ 2025 SYN-TECH SYSTEMS, [|N 908365 550. 00 8002600043 ANNUAL SERVI CE AGREEMENT 199 E 34 6249 00 800 0 99 000

10/ 21/ 2025 TAEA 908366 55. 00 12600365 2025-2026 Menbership dues for 199 E 11 6495 00 001 0 99 000
Kevi n Renner

10/ 21/ 2025 TASA 908367 405.00 7462600012 TASA RENEWAL FOR A. KEITH 199 E 13 6495 00 999 0 99 000
09. 01. 25-08. 31. 26

10/ 21/ 2025 TASB 908368 30, 000. 00 7502600053 Pl anni ng Subscri ption 199 E 51 6291 00 999 0 99 000
Pl anni ng menber shi p 2025- 2028

10/ 21/ 2025 TASSP 908369 285. 00 32600004 MEMBERSHI P RENEWAL- TASSP 199 E 23 6495 00 003 0 24 000

ACTI VE FOR CI NDY FOANLER
09. 01. 25-08. 31. 26

10/ 22/ 2025 BUCK' S WHEEL & EQUI P 908387 69.62 8002600004 PARTS FOR BUSES 199 E 34 6319 00 800 0 99 000
10/ 22/ 2025 BUCK' S WHEEL & EQUI P 908387 244.30 8002600004 PARTS FOR BUSES 199 E 34 6319 00 800 0 99 000
10/ 22/ 2025 NATI ONAL FFA ORGANI Z 908389 360. 00 12600308 10/27/25 Registration fee 199 E 36 6411 01 001 0 22 000

for HS FFA Teachers to attend
Nat i onal FFA Convention ; P
Hartl ey, WMrris, C

McConnel |, B Barrett

10/ 22/ 2025 OAK CLI FF OFFI CE SUP 908390 5,572.00 7012600018 Quote # 9843-0 Chairs for 199 E 41 6395 00 701 0 99 000
Boar d Room

10/ 22/ 2025 OAK CLI FF OFFI CE SUP 908390 640. 00 7012600018 Quote # 9843-0 Chairs for 199 E 41 6395 00 701 0 99 000
Boar d Room

10/ 22/ 2025 PAUL MURREY FORD 908391 18.50 9002600036 Bl anket PO - For inspections 199 E 51 6246 00 999 0 99 000

of all maintenance and

grounds vehicles

10/ 22/ 2025 PAUL MJURREY FORD 908391 18.50 8002600013 VEH CLE | NSPECTI ONS 199 E 34 6299 00 800 0 99 000
10/ 22/ 2025 PAUL MJURREY FORD 908391 18.50 8002600013 VEH CLE | NSPECTI ONS 199 E 34 6299 00 800 0 99 000
10/ 22/ 2025 PAUL MJURREY FORD 908391 18.50 8002600013 VEH CLE | NSPECTI ONS 199 E 34 6299 00 800 0 99 000
10/ 22/ 2025 PAUL MJURREY FORD 908391 18.50 8002600013 VEH CLE | NSPECTI ONS 199 E 34 6299 00 800 0 99 000
10/ 22/ 2025 PAUL MURREY FORD 908391 18.50 8002600013 VEH CLE | NSPECTI ONS 199 E 34 6299 00 800 0 99 000
10/ 22/ 2025 PAUL MURREY FORD 908391 18.50 8002600013 VEH CLE | NSPECTI ONS 199 E 34 6299 00 800 0 99 000
10/ 22/ 2025 PAUL MURREY FORD 908391 91.98 8002600012 PARTS FOR VEHI CLES 199 E 34 6319 00 800 0 99 000
10/ 22/ 2025 PAUL MURREY FORD 908391 18.50 9002600036 Bl anket PO - For inspections 199 E 51 6246 00 999 0 99 000
of all maintenance and
grounds vehicles
10/ 22/ 2025 ROSETTA STONE LTD 908392 6, 000. 00 7462600029 10.03.25-10. 03. 26RENEWAL 199 E 11 6398 00 923 0 25 000
LI CENSES FOR 2025- 2026
10/ 22/ 2025 SAM S CLUB MCZ/ SYNCB 908393 125.81 412600048 Concessions from Sans for 865 L 00 2199 31 041 0 00 000
Pi nkQut Carni val booth
10/ 22/ 2025 SAM S CLUB MCZ/ SYNCB 908393 449.12 412600048 Concessions from Sans for 865 L 00 2199 31 041 0 00 000
Pi nkQut Carni val booth
10/ 22/ 2025 SOLUTI ON TREE 908394 6, 152. 00 12600072 15 Day Chal |l enge Workshop 199 E 13 6411 00 001 O 99 000

Sept enber 17-18, 2025
Regi stration

10/ 22/ 2025 SOLUTI ON TREE 908394 769. 00 12600072 15 Day Chal |l enge Workshop 199 E 13 6411 00 001 O 99 000
Sept enber 17-18, 2025
Regi stration

10/ 22/ 2025 SOLUTI ON TREE 908394 769. 00 12600072 15 Day Chal |l enge Workshop 199 E 13 6411 00 001 O 99 000
Sept enber 17-18, 2025
Regi stration

10/ 22/ 2025 SYSTEMS FI VE LTD CO 908396 1,045.00 9662600007 Snapshot EFB backup annual 199 E 53 6398 00 966 0 99 000
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nmai nt enance 2025- 2026

10/ 22/ 2025 SYSTEMS FI VE LTD CO 908396 3,977.60 9662600007 Snapshot EFB backup annual 199 E 53 6398 00 966 0 99 000
nmai nt enance 2025- 2026

10/ 22/ 2025 SYSTEMS FI VE LTD CO 908396 -2,516.00 9662600007 Snapshot EFB backup annual 199 E 53 6398 00 966 0 99 000
nmai nt enance 2025- 2026

10/ 22/ 2025 TERRELL |SD PRINT SH 908397 164.06 1122600035 NURSE SLI PS 199 E 33 6399 00 112 0 99 000

10/ 22/ 2025 TEXAS COUNSELI NG ASS 908398 200. 00 1122600042 2025-2026 TCA MEMBERSHI P 199 E 31 6399 00 112 0 99 000
RENEWAL MYRI SSA GRACE COUNS.

10/ 22/ 2025 TEXAS COUNSELI NG ASS 908398 180. 00 1142600035 2025-2026 JILL LOTT TCA 199 E 31 6399 00 114 0 99 000
MEMBERSHI P RENEVWAL

10/ 22/ 2025 TEXAS STATE LI BRARY 908399 1,263.24 12600129 Kauf man Hi gh School 199 E 12 6329 00 001 0 99 000
Menber shi p fee 2025-2026
School Year; |Invoice
#TQR6129903 09. 01. 25- 08. 31. 26

10/ 23/ 2025 BRI GHTSPEED 908402 5,196. 07 7502600025 BLANKET - PHONE SERVI CE FOR 199 E 51 6256 01 999 0 99 000
25-26 SCHOOL YEAR

10/ 23/ 2025 C- SEP ASSESSMENT & T 908438 585. 95 9232600010 C SEP & Assessnent PD 199 E 31 6411 00 923 0 23 000

10/ 23/ 2025 C- SEP ASSESSMENT & T 908290 -585.95 9232600010 C SEP & Assessnent PD 199 E 31 6411 00 923 0 23 000

10/23/2025 CANON U.S. A, INC. 908403 7,323.86 7502600052 DI STRI CT- W DE COPY/ PRI NT 199 E 41 6269 02 750 0 99 000
SERVI CES 2025- 2026

10/23/2025 CANON U.S. A, INC. 908403 24,275.56 7502600052 DI STRI CT- W DE COPY/ PRI NT 199 E 11 6269 95 999 0 99 000
SERVI CES 2025- 2026

10/23/2025 CANON U.S. A, INC. 908403 2,228.75 7502600052 DI STRI CT- W DE COPY/ PRI NT 199 E 34 6269 00 800 0 99 000
SERVI CES 2025- 2026

10/23/2025 CANON U.S. A, INC. 908403 2,228.75 7502600052 DI STRI CT- W DE COPY/ PRI NT 199 E 51 6269 02 999 0 99 000
SERVI CES 2025- 2026

10/23/2025 CANON U.S. A, INC. 908403 2,228.75 7502600052 DI STRI CT- W DE COPY/ PRI NT 199 E 53 6269 00 966 0 99 000
SERVI CES 2025- 2026

10/23/2025 CANON U. S. A, INC. 908403 97,349.19 7502600052 DI STRI CT- W DE COPY/ PRI NT 199 E 11 6269 01 999 0 99 000
SERVI CES 2025- 2026

10/23/2025 CANON U. S. A, INC. 908403 46, 718. 92 7502500293 | nvoice for color neter 199 E 11 6269 01 999 0 99 000
overages for FY 24-25

10/ 23/ 2025 CARCLI NA Bl OLOG CAL 908404 78. 30 12600009 Supplies for HS Science 199 E 11 6399 00 001 O 99 000

Departnent (rosette dwarf)
Quot e 626228 SQ
10/ 23/ 2025 CARCLI NA Bl OLOG CAL 908404 14.95 12600009 Supplies for HS Science 199 E 11 6399 00 001 O 99 000
Departnent (rosette dwarf)
Quot e 626228 SQ

10/ 23/ 2025 CUSTOM NK, LLC 908408 1,127.30 12600043 shirts for NHS Menbers: 865 L 00 2199 12 001 O 00 000
I nvoi ce #82774839

10/ 23/ 2025 CUSTOM NK, LLC 908408 -168. 22 12600043 shirts for NHS Menbers: 865 L 00 2199 12 001 O 00 000
I nvoi ce #82774839

10/ 23/ 2025 DI RECT ENERGY MARKET 908409 68, 877.07 7502600029 BLANKET - DI STRI CT- W DE 199 E 51 6257 00 999 0 99 000

ENERGY USAGE FOR THE
2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR
10/ 23/ 2025 FIRST CHO CE TECHNOL 908412 348.80 7502600024 BLANKET - DI STRI CT- W DE 199 E 51 6256 02 999 0 99 000
LONG DI STANCE PROVI DER FOR
THE 2025- 2026SCHOCL YEAR

10/ 23/ 2025 FIRST I N TEXAS 908413 450. 00 1142600036 2025-2026 Robotics Teans 199 E 36 6399 01 114 0 99 000
Season Fees
10/ 23/ 2025 HYPER SCREEN PRI NTI N 908418 506. 00 412600010 Leadership T-Shirt Order 865 L 00 2199 49 041 0 00 000
10/ 23/ 2025 HYPER SCREEN PRI NTI N 908418 682.00 412600010 Leadership T-Shirt Order 865 L 00 2199 49 041 0 00 000
10/ 23/ 2025 HYPER SCREEN PRI NTI N 908418 54.00 412600010 Leadership T-Shirt Order 865 L 00 2199 49 041 0 00 000
10/ 23/ 2025 | NSTRUCTI ONAL COACHI 908420 449.00 1122600027 VI RTURAL TLC CONFRENCE 199 E 23 6411 00 112 0 99 000
10/ 23/ 2025 ODP BUSI NESS SCLUTI O 908430 1,419.56 1102600087 PRI NTER TONER 199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 99 000
10/ 23/ 2025 ODP BUSI NESS SCLUTI O 908430 149.13 1102600087 PRI NTER TONER 199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 99 000
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10/ 23/ 2025 ODP BUSI NESS SCLUTI O 908430 13.14 1102600087 PRI NTER TONER 199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 99 000

10/ 23/ 2025 ODP BUSI NESS SCLUTI O 908430 866. 67 1102600087 PRI NTER TONER 199 E 11 6399 00 110 0 99 000

10/ 23/ 2025 READY REFRESH BY NES 908432 23.55 1122600002 WATER, CUPS, & MACHI NE RENTAL 199 11 6499 00 112 0 99 000
FEE FOR THE 2025- 2026 SCHOOL
YEAR.

10/ 23/ 2025 ROBERTS, JEFFREY 908424 54.00 7452600020 J Roberts, Travel Advance for 199 E 41 6411 00 745 0 99 000
Cct ober 30-31, 2025 to Round
Rock XC State neet.

10/ 23/ 2025 TMEA REG ON 3 VOCAL 908434 150. 00 12600113 Entry fee for Choir to attend 199 E 11 6412 16 001 0 99 000
TMEA Region 3 LSC District
Audi tion 9/6/25

10/ 23/2025 TRINITY CERAM C SUPP 908435 35.00 12600012 Itenms needed for Art C asses 199 E 11 6399 00 001 O 99 000
; Quote 104890 (stilts,
gl azes, stoneware)

10/ 23/2025 TRINITY CERAM C SUPP 908435 20.00 12600012 Itenms needed for Art C asses 199 E 11 6399 00 001 O 99 000
; Quote 104890 (stilts,
gl azes, stoneware)

10/ 23/2025 TRINITY CERAM C SUPP 908435 20.00 12600012 Itenms needed for Art C asses 199 E 11 6399 00 001 O 99 000
; Quote 104890 (stilts,
gl azes, stoneware)

10/ 23/2025 TRINITY CERAM C SUPP 908435 32.50 12600012 Itenms needed for Art Cl asses 199 E 11 6399 00 001 O 99 000
; Quote 104890 (stilts,
gl azes, stoneware)

10/ 23/ 2025 TRINITY CERAM C SUPP 908435 24.00 12600012 Itenms needed for Art Cl asses 199 E 11 6399 00 001 O 99 000
; Quote 104890 (stilts,
gl azes, stoneware)

10/ 23/2025 TRINITY CERAM C SUPP 908435 450. 00 12600012 Itenms needed for Art Cl asses 199 E 11 6399 00 001 O 99 000
; Quote 104890 (stilts,
gl azes, stoneware)

10/ 23/2025 TRINITY CERAM C SUPP 908435 165. 00 12600012 Itenms needed for Art C asses 199 E 11 6399 00 001 O 99 000
; Quote 104890 (stilts,
gl azes, stoneware)

10/ 23/ 2025 TRINITY CERAM C SUPP 908435 77.40 12600012 Itenms needed for Art C asses 199 E 11 6399 00 001 O 99 000
; Quote 104890 (stilts,
gl azes, stoneware)

10/23/2025 TRINITY CERAM C SUPP 908435 39.88 12600012 Itenms needed for Art C asses 199 E 11 6399 00 001 O 99 000
; Quote 104890 (stilts,
gl azes, stoneware)

10/23/2025 TRINITY CERAM C SUPP 908435 38.70 12600012 Itenms needed for Art C asses 199 E 11 6399 00 001 O 99 000
; Quote 104890 (stilts,
gl azes, stoneware)

10/23/2025 TRINITY CERAM C SUPP 908435 39.88 12600012 Itenms needed for Art C asses 199 E 11 6399 00 001 O 99 000
; Quote 104890 (stilts,
gl azes, stoneware)

10/ 23/ 2025 TRINITY CERAM C SUPP 908435 14. 00 12600012 Itenms needed for Art C asses 199 E 11 6399 00 001 O 99 000
; Quote 104890 (stilts,
gl azes, stoneware)

10/ 23/ 2025 TRINITY CERAM C SUPP 908435 123. 50 12600012 Itenms needed for Art Cl asses 199 E 11 6399 00 001 O 99 000
; Quote 104890 (stilts,
gl azes, stoneware)

10/ 23/ 2025 YOU NAME | T SPECI ALT 908437 294. 00 12600127 Backpacks for HS Band ; Quote 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000
#1837893-53

10/ 23/ 2025 YOU NAME | T SPECI ALT 908437 62. 47 12600127 Backpacks for HS Band ; Quote 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000
#1837893-53

10/23/2025 YOU NAME | T SPECI ALT 908437 104. 94 12600063 Shirts and Jackets for HS 199 E 36 6499 25 001 0 99 000
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1837893-51; 1837893-50
10/ 23/ 2025 YOU NAME | T SPECI ALT 908437 104. 94 12600063 sShirts and Jackets for HS 199 E 36 6499 25 001 0 99 000

Band ; Quote #1837893-52;
1837893-51; 1837893-50

10/ 23/ 2025 YOU NAME | T SPECI ALT 908437 104. 94 12600063 Shirts and Jackets for HS 199 E 36 6499 25 001 0 99 000
Band ; Quote #1837893-52;
1837893-51; 1837893-50

10/ 23/ 2025 YOU NAME | T SPECI ALT 908437 87.45 12600063 Shirts and Jackets for HS 199 E 36 6499 25 001 0 99 000
Band ; Quote #1837893-52;
1837893-51; 1837893-50

10/ 23/ 2025 YOU NAME | T SPECI ALT 908437 58. 47 12600063 Shirts and Jackets for HS 199 E 36 6499 25 001 0 99 000
Band ; Quote #1837893-52;
1837893-51; 1837893-50

10/ 23/ 2025 YOU NAME | T SPECI ALT 908437 61. 47 12600063 Shirts and Jackets for HS 199 E 36 6499 25 001 0 99 000
Band ; Quote #1837893-52;
1837893-51; 1837893-50

10/ 23/ 2025 YOU NAME | T SPECI ALT 908437 31.18 12600063 Shirts and Jackets for HS 199 E 36 6499 25 001 0 99 000
Band ; Quote #1837893-52;
1837893-51; 1837893-50

10/ 23/ 2025 YOU NAME | T SPECI ALT 908437 16.70 12600063 Shirts and Jackets for HS 199 E 36 6499 25 001 0 99 000
Band ; Quote #1837893-52;
1837893-51; 1837893-50

10/ 23/ 2025 YOU NAME | T SPECI ALT 908437 30. 00 12600063 Shirts and Jackets for HS 199 E 36 6499 25 001 0 99 000
Band ; Quote #1837893-52;
1837893-51; 1837893-50

10/ 23/ 2025 YOU NAME | T SPECI ALT 908437 28.12 12600063 Shirts and Jackets for HS 199 E 36 6499 25 001 0 99 000
Band ; Quote #1837893-52;
1837893-51; 1837893-50

10/ 23/ 2025 YOU NAME | T SPECI ALT 908437 42.00 12600063 Shirts and Jackets for HS 199 E 36 6499 25 001 0 99 000
Band ; Quote #1837893-52;
1837893-51; 1837893-50

10/ 23/2025 YOU NAME | T SPECI ALT 908437 10. 00 12600063 Shirts and Jackets for HS 199 E 36 6499 25 001 0 99 000
Band ; Quote #1837893-52;
1837893-51; 1837893-50

10/ 23/ 2025 YOU NAME | T SPECI ALT 908437 36. 17 12600063 Shirts and Jackets for HS 199 E 36 6499 25 001 0 99 000
Band ; Quote #1837893-52;
1837893-51; 1837893-50

10/ 24/ 2025 DUSTY CREWS 908453 425.00 412600061 Inflatables for Pride Point 865 L 00 2199 15 041 0 00 000
Party

10/ 24/ 2025 M D- AVERI CAN RESEARC 908443 990. 00 9002600092 Pl unbi ng Suppl i es 199 E 51 6319 00 999 0 99 000

10/ 24/ 2025 M D- AVERI CAN RESEARC 908443 260. 00 9002600092 Pl unbi ng Supplies 199 E 51 6319 00 999 0 99 000

10/ 24/ 2025 REG ON 10 ESC 908444 150. 00 1142600004 09.16.25 V. GlliamRegion 10 199 E 13 6411 00 114 0 99 000
Et hi cs Traini ng

10/ 24/ 2025 SKY RANCHES | NC 908445 409.50 1122600038 SKYRANCH FEB 12, 2026 199 E 11 6412 00 112 0 99 000

10/ 24/ 2025 TERESSA FLOYD, TAX A 908446 7.50 8002600051 VEH CLE REG STRATI ON 199 E 34 6399 01 800 0 99 000

10/ 24/ 2025 TEXAS ASSOCI ATI ON FO 908447 120. 00 8002600052 TAPT - DECEMBER 2025 199 E 34 6411 00 800 0 99 000
WAXAHACHI E PDC CLASSES (C
DI LLEHAY)

10/ 24/ 2025 TEXAS ASSOCI ATI ON FO 908447 120. 00 8002600052 TAPT - DECEMBER 2025 199 E 34 6411 00 800 0 99 000
WAXAHACHI E PDC CLASSES (C
DI LLEHAY)

10/ 24/ 2025 W3 SPORT OF THE ART 908451 345. 00 12600386 Lewi sville Guard Regional 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000
entry fees ; Estimate #1579

10/ 24/ 2025 W3 SPORT OF THE ART 908451 100. 00 12600386 Lew sville Guard Regional 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000
entry fees ; Estimate #1579

10/ 27/ 2025 EASTEP, GAVIN 908463 100. 00 12600428 10/ 28/25 Meals for CNA 199 E 11 6412 00 001 O 22 000
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students attendi ng CNA
Cnicials

10/ 27/ 2025 PAUL MURREY FORD 908454 18.50 9522600007 KISD PD Car |nspection 199 E 52 6399 00 952 0 99 000

10/ 27/ 2025 POTEET, SHERRY 908456 600. 00 412600017 Consul tation/Eval uation- M 199 E 11 6299 25 041 0 99 000
Band Program

10/ 27/ 2025 POTEET, SHERRY 908456 600. 00 412600017 Consul tation/Eval uation- M 199 E 11 6299 25 041 0 99 000
Band Program

10/ 27/ 2025 POTEET, SHERRY 908456 600. 00 412600017 Consul tation/Eval uation- M 199 E 11 6299 25 041 0 99 000
Band Program

10/ 27/ 2025 PRI NCETON HI GH SCHOO 908457 100. 00 12600394 UL Debate Contest 199 E 36 6412 13 001 0 99 000

10/ 27/ 2025 PRI NCETON HI GH SCHOO 908457 200. 00 12600394 UL Debate Contest 199 E 36 6412 13 001 0 99 000

10/ 27/ 2025 ROBERTSON, RYAN 908458 280. 00 12600326 Doubl e Tuning and a Keytop ; 199 E 36 6299 16 001 0 99 000
I nvoi ce #144

10/ 27/ 2025 TASSP 908459 285.00 412600015 Menbership Renewal - TASSP- 199 E 23 6495 00 041 0 99 000
Valid through 8/31/26

10/ 27/ 2025 TERESSA FLOYD, TAX A 908460 10.25 9002600046 Bl anket PO - For State 199 E 51 6248 00 999 0 99 000

Regi strations on all
nmai nt enance vehicles

10/ 28/ 2025 AGENCY 405 908468 9.00 7502500294 CRI M NAL H STORY CHECKS FOR 199 E 41 6299 00 745 0 99 000
THE SCHOOL YEAR
08. 01. 25- 08. 31. 25

10/ 28/ 2025 ART OF | SS 908469 499.00 412600016 The Art of |SS Platinum 199 E 11 6398 00 041 0 99 000
Onl i ne Prof essional
Devel opnent Traini ng Expires

05. 29. 26

10/ 28/ 2025 BROOKSHI RE GROCERY C 908472 129.50 9002600071 For the maintenance weekly 199 E 51 6499 00 999 0 99 000
shop nmeeting - BLANKET

10/ 28/ 2025 BROOKSH RE GROCERY C 908472 119. 88 12600318 Goceries and supplies for 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000
all Culinary Labs

10/ 28/ 2025 CLASS CREATOR, LLC 908476 1,096.00 1102600078 01.01.26-12.31. 26CLASS 199 E 11 6398 00 110 0 99 000
CREATOR RENEWAL 2026

10/ 28/ 2025 CORDELL FARM & RANCH 908477 215.94 9002600019 Bl anket PO - For Grounds to 199 E 51 6319 00 999 0 99 000

purchase supplies to maintain
and make repairs throughout
the district
10/ 28/ 2025 DAVENPORT GROUP | NC 908481 4,416.00 9662600013 Subscription 199 E 53 6398 00 966 0 99 000
(09. 09. 25- 0908. 26) VMnar e
vsphere Standard 8 per core
license 1 2 of 3

10/ 28/ 2025 DI STRICT 1 FFA ASSCC 908482 626. 00 12600403 2025-2026 District 1 FFA Dues 199 E 11 6495 00 001 0 22 000
; Invoi ces 3309108
10/ 28/ 2025 HARDY, COOK, & HARDY 908485 1, 830.00 7502600057 PROFESSI ONAL SERVI CES 199 E 41 6211 00 702 0 99 000

RENDERED TO KAUFMAN | SD
I NVO CE 360842

10/ 28/ 2025 JULI O S MARKET 908488 1, 002. 00 12600431 11/1/25 Meals for KHS Band 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000
to attend U L Contest

10/ 28/ 2025 KI NG, JEFFREY 908491 400. 00 12600052 Band Consul tation for Kaufman 199 E 11 6299 25 001 0 99 000
| SD bands for 2025-2026
School Year

10/ 28/ 2025 KI NG, JEFFREY 908491 400. 00 12600052 Band Consul tation for Kaufman 199 E 11 6299 25 001 0 99 000
| SD bands for 2025-2026
School Year

10/ 28/ 2025 LONE STAR LEARNI NG 908492 690. 00 1142600037 10.1.25-09.30.2026 Lone Star 199 E 11 6398 00 114 0 99 000

Learni ng Li cense Renewal
2025-2026 4th G ade Reading
10/ 28/ 2025 POTBELLY SANDW CH WO 908464 1,129.95 12600430 10/28/25 Meal s for students 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000
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attendi ng US Band Conpetition
at AT&T

10/ 28/ 2025 POTBELLY SANDW CH WO 908464 117.59 12600430 10/28/25 Meals for students 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000
attendi ng US Band Conpetition
at AT&T

10/ 28/ 2025 POTBELLY SANDW CH WO 908464 10. 69 12600430 10/28/25 Meals for students 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000
attendi ng US Band Conpetition
at AT&T

10/ 28/ 2025 POTBELLY SANDW CH WO 908464 20. 28 12600430 10/28/25 Meals for students 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000
attendi ng US Band Conpetition
at AT&T

10/ 28/ 2025 POTBELLY SANDW CH WO 908464 10. 68 12600430 10/28/25 Meals for students 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000
attendi ng US Band Conpetition
at AT&T

10/ 28/ 2025 POTBELLY SANDW CH WO 908464 29.00 12600430 10/28/25 Meals for students 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000
attendi ng US Band Conpetition
at AT&T

10/ 28/ 2025 POTBELLY SANDW CH WO 908464 75.00 12600430 10/28/25 Meals for students 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000
attendi ng US Band Conpetition
at AT&T

10/ 28/ 2025 ROCHA, DEYAN RA 908385 -100. 00 12600376 10/28/25 Meals for CNA 199 E 11 6412 00 001 O 22 000
students attendi ng CNA
Clnicials

10/ 29/ 2025 USA SEPTI C AND SEWER 908510 275.00 9002600109 Hi gh School lift station 199 E 51 6249 00 999 0 99 000
Repai r

10/ 29/ 2025 USA SEPTI C AND SEWER 908510 2,400.00 9002600109 High School lift station 199 E 51 6249 00 999 0 99 000
Repai r

10/ 29/ 2025 USA SEPTI C AND SEWER 908510 800. 00 9002600109 Hi gh School lift station 199 E 51 6249 00 999 0 99 000
Repai r

10/ 30/ 2025 AT&T MOBI LI TY 908511 320.00 9662600000 AT&T hotspots nonthly 199 E 53 6299 00 966 0 99 000

paynents for the year Sept
2025- August 2026 ( BLANKET
PURCHASE ORDER)
10/ 30/ 2025 AT&T MOBI LI TY 908511 160. 00 9662600000 AT&T hotspots nonthly 199 E 53 6299 00 966 0 99 000
paynents for the year Sept
2025- August 2026 ( BLANKET
PURCHASE ORDER)

10/ 30/ 2025 BROOKSHI RE GROCERY C 908512 121.82 9002600079 Lunch and | earn neeting 199 E 51 6499 00 999 0 99 000

10/ 30/ 2025 BROOKSH RE GROCERY C 908512 60. 37 12600318 Groceries and supplies for 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000
all Culinary Labs

10/ 30/ 2025 CHARACTERSTRONG LLC 908513 5,996. 00 7462600046 LI CENSE RENEWAL 199 E 31 6398 00 999 0 99 000
10. 01. 25- 09. 30. 26

10/ 30/ 2025 CHARACTERSTRONG LLC 908513 1,499.00 7462600046 LI CENSE RENEWAL 199 E 31 6398 00 999 0 99 000
10. 01. 25- 09. 30. 26

10/ 30/ 2025 DAVE & BUSTER S 908514 812.23 412600064 Dave&Buster's- Austin trip 865 L 00 2199 48 041 0 00 000
excursion

10/ 30/ 2025 EDPUZZLE, | NC. 908515 2,500.00 1122600041 10.31.2025 - 10.30.2026ED 199 E 11 6398 00 112 0 99 000

PUZZLE PRO SCHOOL: STARTER
EDI TION 1 YEAR SUBSCRI PTI ON

10/ 30/ 2025 EREFLECT IN 908516 1,473.92 1122600036 10.30.2025 to 10.30.2026 199 E 11 6398 00 112 0 99 000
TYPI NG PROGRAM 1 YEAR
SUBSCRI PTI ON

10/ 30/ 2025 EREFLECT IN 908516 216.00 1122600036 10.30.2025 to 10.30.2026 199 E 11 6398 00 112 0 99 000
TYPI NG PROGRAM 1 YEAR
SUBSCRI PTI ON

10/ 30/ 2025 FIRST 908517 289.00 412600018 Lego League Team Registration 199 E 11 6399 04 041 0 99 000
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and Chal | enge Set

10/ 30/ 2025 FI RST 908517 289.00 412600018 Lego League Team Registration 199 E 11 6399 04 041 0 99 000
and Chal | enge Set

10/ 30/ 2025 FI RST 908517 289.00 412600018 Lego League Team Registration 199 E 11 6399 04 041 0 99 000
and Chal | enge Set

10/ 30/ 2025 FI RST 908517 399.00 412600018 Lego League Team Registration 199 E 11 6399 04 041 0 99 000
and Chal | enge Set

10/ 30/ 2025 FI RST 908517 399.00 412600018 Lego League Team Registration 199 E 11 6399 04 041 0 99 000
and Chal | enge Set

10/ 30/ 2025 FI RST 908517 0.00 412600018 Lego League Team Registration 199 E 11 6399 04 041 0 99 000
and Chal | enge Set

10/ 30/ 2025 FI RST 908517 0.00 412600018 Lego League Team Registration 199 E 11 6399 04 041 0 99 000
and Chal | enge Set

10/ 30/ 2025 FI RST 908517 0.00 412600018 Lego League Team Registration 199 E 11 6399 04 041 0 99 000
and Chal | enge Set

10/ 30/ 2025 FI RST 908517 0.00 412600018 Lego League Team Registration 199 E 11 6399 04 041 0 99 000
and Chal | enge Set

10/ 30/ 2025 FIRST I N TEXAS 908518 225.00 412600056 FIRST in Texas season Fee 199 E 11 6399 04 041 0 99 000

10/ 30/ 2025 FIRST I N TEXAS 908518 225.00 412600056 FIRST in Texas season Fee 199 E 11 6399 04 041 0 99 000

10/ 30/ 2025 FIRST I N TEXAS 908518 225.00 412600056 FIRST in Texas season Fee 199 E 11 6399 04 041 0 99 000

10/ 30/ 2025 FIRST I N TEXAS 908518 225.00 412600056 FIRST in Texas season Fee 199 E 11 6399 04 041 0 99 000

10/ 30/ 2025 FIRST I N TEXAS 908518 225.00 412600056 FIRST in Texas season Fee 199 E 11 6399 04 041 0 99 000

10/ 30/ 2025 FIRST I N TEXAS 908518 225.00 412600056 FIRST in Texas season Fee 199 E 11 6399 04 041 0 99 000

10/ 30/ 2025 HYPER SCREEN PRI NTI N 908520 434.00 412600045 G ldan National Junior Honor 865 L 00 2199 49 041 0 00 000
Society shirts Ynmd-1 Yir- 3
Sm 14 Md- 5 Lg-5 XL- 3

10/30/2025 | FRIT TECHNOLOGY LLC 908521 128. 96 12600393 2025-2026 Genie License 199 E 36 6398 13 001 0 99 000

10/30/2025 | FRIT TECHNOLOGY LLC 908521 10. 00 12600393 2025-2026 Genie License 199 E 36 6398 13 001 0 99 000

10/ 30/ 2025 KAUFMAN LI ONS CLUB 908522 480.00 412600068 Pancake Breakfast 865 L 00 2199 15 041 0 00 000

10/ 30/ 2025 KAUFMAN TX DONUTNV L 908523 1,052.19 12600399 BLANKET PO  DonutNV for HS 865 L 00 2199 99 001 0 00 000
Seni ors attendi ng Senior
Acadeny Event on 10-23-25; W
will be billed

10/ 30/ 2025 L3HARRI S TECHNOLOG E 908524 426.25 9522600003 PART # XK-PA3R - LI-1ON, 3100 199 E 52 6395 00 952 0 99 000
MAH BATTERY

10/ 30/ 2025 LI NDENMVEYR MUNRCE 908525 5,843. 25 12600368 Copy paper for KHS 199 E 11 6397 00 001 0 99 000

10/ 30/ 2025 NATI ONAL CENTER FOR 908547 180.00 412600063 Lone Star State School 199 E 31 6495 00 041 0 99 000

Counsel or Associ ation
Regi stration
10/ 30/ 2025 NATI ONAL CENTER FOR 908547 180.00 412600063 Lone Star State School 199 E 31 6495 00 041 0 99 000
Counsel or Associ ation
Regi stration
10/ 30/ 2025 NTAPT 908530 30.00 8002600054 NTAPT MEMBERSHIPS - C 199 E 34 6495 00 800 0 99 000
DI LLEHAY, G SELLERS, C
HODGDON, G CAREY
10/ 30/ 2025 NTAPT 908530 30.00 8002600054 NTAPT MEMBERSHIPS - C 199 E 34 6495 00 800 0 99 000
DI LLEHAY, G SELLERS, C
HODGDON, G CAREY
10/ 30/ 2025 NTAPT 908530 30.00 8002600054 NTAPT MEMBERSHIPS - C 199 E 34 6495 00 800 0 99 000
DI LLEHAY, G SELLERS, C
HODGDON, G CAREY
10/ 30/ 2025 NTAPT 908530 30.00 8002600054 NTAPT MEMBERSHIPS - C 199 E 34 6495 00 800 0 99 000
DI LLEHAY, G SELLERS, C
HODGDON, G CAREY
10/ 30/ 2025 PANERA BREAD COVPANY 908548 35.90 7462600053 STUDENT AMBASSADOR MEETI NG 199 E 36 6499 03 912 0 99 000
10/ 30/ 2025 PANERA BREAD COVPANY 908548 54.45 7462600053 STUDENT AMBASSADOR MEETI NG 199 E 36 6499 03 912 0 99 000
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10/ 30/ 2025 REEVES, STEPHAN E 908533 295.00 332600003 Rei mbursement for S. Reeves - 199 E 33 6411 00 999 0 99 000

TSNO Conf erence Regi stration
early ends 9/30/25

10/ 30/ 2025 REEVES, STEPHANI E 908532 134.00 332600002 Self check meal s conference 199 E 33 6411 00 999 0 99 000

10/ 30/ 2025 REG ON 10 ESC 908534 300. 00 12600148 10/21/25  \el der 199 E 13 6411 02 001 0 22 000
Qualification & Certification
Wor kshop

10/ 30/ 2025 RENAI SSANCE LEARNI NG 908535 375.00 1122600051 FLOCABULARY NOV 1,2025 - JUNE 199 E 11 6398 00 112 0 99 000
30, 2026

10/ 30/ 2025 RENAI SSANCE LEARNI NG 908535 250.00 1122600051 FLOCABULARY NOV 1,2025 - JUNE 199 E 11 6398 00 112 0 99 000
30, 2026

10/ 30/ 2025 RENAI SSANCE LEARNI NG 908535 0.00 1122600051 FLOCABULARY NOV 1,2025 - JUNE 199 E 11 6398 00 112 0 99 000
30, 2026

10/ 30/ 2025 ROBERTS, JEFFREY 908552 69. 00 7452600010 Travel advance J Roberts, Nov 199 E 41 6411 00 745 0 99 000
6-7, 2025 TAMJU SA career fair

10/ 30/ 2025 ROBERTS, JEFFREY 908551 54.00 7452600024 J Roberts - Travel Advance 199 E 41 6411 00 745 0 99 000
Meal s Nov. 2-3, 2025

10/ 30/ 2025 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 908536 491.32 332600005 School Health Canpus 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 000
St et hoscopes

10/ 30/ 2025 TEXAS FFA 908538 3, 051. 50 12600402 2025-2026  Fall Menbership 199 E 11 6495 00 001 O 22 000
Fees

10/ 30/ 2025 TEXAS FFA 908538 30. 00 12600414 Late Swine validation tag; 865 L 00 2199 33 001 0 00 000
I nvoi ce #8295

10/ 30/ 2025 TEXAS FFA AREA V FFA 908539 860. 75 12600404 2025-2026 Area V FFA Dues ; 199 E 11 6495 00 001 0 22 000
I nvoi ce 309107

10/ 30/ 2025 TEXAS HI GH SCHOOL BA 908550 520. 00 12600145 2025- 202 THSBA Tour nanents 865 L 00 2199 99 041 0 00 000

10/ 30/ 2025 TEXAS MJSI C EDUCATOR 908540 65. 00 12600417 Menbership Dues and 199 E 36 6495 25 001 0 99 000

Convention Registration (July
1, 2025-June 30, 2025)

10/ 30/ 2025 TEXAS MJSI C EDUCATOR 908540 70.00 12600417 Menbershi p Dues and 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000
Convention Registration (July
1, 2025-June 30, 2025)

10/ 30/ 2025 TEXAS MJSI C EDUCATOR 908540 65. 00 12600417 Menbership Dues and 199 E 36 6495 25 001 0 99 000
Convention Registration (July
1, 2025-June 30, 2025)

10/ 30/ 2025 TEXAS MJSI C EDUCATOR 908540 70.00 12600417 Menbership Dues and 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000
Convention Registration (July
1, 2025-June 30, 2025)

10/ 30/ 2025 TEXAS MJSI C EDUCATOR 908540 65. 00 12600417 Menbership Dues and 199 E 36 6495 25 001 0 99 000
Convention Registration (July
1, 2025-June 30, 2025)

10/ 30/ 2025 TEXAS MJSI C EDUCATOR 908540 70.00 12600417 Menbership Dues and 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000
Convention Registration (July
1, 2025-June 30, 2025)

10/ 30/ 2025 TEXAS MJSI C EDUCATOR 908540 65. 00 12600417 Menbership Dues and 199 E 36 6495 25 001 0 99 000
Convention Registration (July
1, 2025-June 30, 2025)

10/ 30/ 2025 TEXAS MJSI C EDUCATOR 908540 70.00 12600417 Menbership Dues and 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000
Convention Registration (July
1, 2025-June 30, 2025)

10/ 30/ 2025 TEXAS MJS|I C EDUCATOR 908540 65. 00 12600417 Menbership Dues and 199 E 36 6495 25 001 0 99 000
Convention Registration (July
1, 2025-June 30, 2025)

10/ 30/ 2025 TEXAS MJS|I C EDUCATOR 908540 70.00 12600417 Menbership Dues and 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000
Convention Registration (July
1, 2025-June 30, 2025)
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10/ 30/ 2025 THE BOOSTER BANNER S 908541 134.40 7462600032 District Event Banner 199 E 41 6399 99 711 0 99 000
10/ 30/ 2025 THE BOOSTER BANNER S 908541 201. 60 7462600032 District Event Banner 199 E 41 6399 99 711 0 99 000
10/ 30/ 2025 THE BOOSTER BANNER S 908541 62.40 7462600032 District Event Banner 199 E 41 6399 99 711 0 99 000
10/ 30/ 2025 VARSITY SPIRIT LLC 908543 575. 00 12600425 5A Gane Day UL State 199 E 36 6412 23 001 0 99 000
Conpetition ; Invoice
REG- 0011557785
10/ 31/ 2025 AREA C MARCHI NG 908554 375. 00 12600433 11/1/25 Registration for KHS 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000

Band to attend UL Area C
Mar chi ng Band Contest - 5A/ 6A
; Need check by 10/31/25

10/ 31/ 2025 CARRILLO, JENNI FER 908556 82.00 412600094 Meals for LSSSCA Conference 199 E 31 6411 00 041 0 99 000
Jennifer Carrillo
11/ 2/ 25-11/ 4/ 25

10/ 31/ 2025 CHAMBERS, KAYLA 908557 82.00 412600093 Meals for LSSSCA Conference 199 E 31 6411 00 041 0 99 000
Kayl a Chanbers
11/ 2/ 25-11/ 4/ 25

10/ 31/ 2025 EASTEP, GAVIN 908558 100. 00 12600407 10/31/25 Meals for students 199 E 11 6412 00 001 O 22 000
attending CNA dinical
Rot ati ons

10/ 31/ 2025 EASTEP, GAVIN 908558 100. 00 12600407 10/31/25 Meals for students 199 E 11 6412 00 001 O 22 000
attending CNA dinical
Rot ati ons

10/31/2025 REGQ ON 10 ESC 908559 14.25 412600070 Mvdel Teaching course: A 199 E 11 6398 00 041 0 99 000
revi ew of boundari es,
conmuni cati ons, and
prof essionalismin the
cl assroom

10/ 31/2025 SH GOVERNMENT SCOLUT 908560 174.58 7012600032 Coverage Term 10/23/2025 - 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000
8/ 14/ 2026 Coogle Al Pro for
Education - Annual Conmmitnent
J. Garcia

10/31/2025 SM TH, ALETA 908553 26.00 32600001 11.2.25-11.4. 25MEALS FOR 199 E 31 6411 00 003 0 24 000
D.Smith Wile attending the
LSSSCA Convention Check
needed by Oct. 31st

10/31/2025 SM TH, ALETA 908553 30. 00 32600001 11.2.25-11.4. 25MEALS FOR 199 E 31 6411 00 003 0 24 000
D.Smith Wile attending the
LSSSCA Convention Check
needed by Oct. 31st

10/31/2025 SM TH, ALETA 908553 52.00 32600001 11.2.25-11.4. 25MEALS FOR 199 E 31 6411 00 003 0 24 000
D.Smith Wile attending the
LSSSCA Convention Check
needed by COct. 31st

10/ 31/ 2025 TASA 908561 95.00 1102600059 TEXAS ASSOCI ATI ON OF SCHOOL 199 E 23 6495 00 110 0 99 000
ADM NI STRATORS MEMBERSHI P -
M Garcia 09.01.25-08.31. 26

10/31/2025 THE M DVEST CLINIC 908562 230. 00 12600439 12/17/25 M dwest Band & 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000
O chestra dinic Registration
Fee

10/ 31/ 2025 WALMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 57.74 12600030 (BLANKET) Groceries for |abs 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000
and supplies for all 16
Culinary Arts classes

10/ 31/ 2025 WALMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 34.90 12600030 (BLANKET) Groceries for |abs 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000
and supplies for all 16
Culinary Arts classes

10/ 31/ 2025 WALMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 92.79 12600030 (BLANKET) Groceries for |abs 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000
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and supplies for all 16
Culinary Arts classes
10/ 31/ 2025 WALNMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 142.01 12600030 (BLANKET) Groceries for |abs 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000
and supplies for all 16
Culinary Arts classes

10/ 31/ 2025 WALMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 62. 00 12600139 TV wall Munt for CTE 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000
Producti ons
10/ 31/ 2025 WALMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 205. 56 12600281 BLANKET - Groceries and 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000

supplies for the Lion's Cub
I unch on 10/ 3/25

10/ 31/ 2025 WALMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 12.19 12600281 BLANKET - Groceries and 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000
supplies for the Lion's Cub
I unch on 10/ 3/25

10/ 31/ 2025 WALMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 38.22 12600278 BLANKET - Groceries and 865 L 00 2199 18 001 0 00 000
supplies for coffee shop;
Nash order of cookies, and
cheese tray; Phillips
bi rt hday cupcakes; Nash
bi rt hday cupcakes

10/ 31/ 2025 WALMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 43. 47 12600278 BLANKET - Groceries and 865 L 00 2199 18 001 0 00 000
supplies for coffee shop;
Nash order of cookies, and
cheese tray; Phillips
bi rt hday cupcakes; Nash
bi rt hday cupcakes

10/ 31/ 2025 WALNMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 160. 81 12600278 BLANKET - Groceries and 865 L 00 2199 18 001 0 00 000
supplies for coffee shop;
Nash order of cookies, and
cheese tray; Phillips
bi rt hday cupcakes; Nash
bi rt hday cupcakes

10/ 31/ 2025 WALNMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 125.59 12600278 BLANKET - Groceries and 865 L 00 2199 18 001 0 00 000
supplies for coffee shop;
Nash order of cookies, and
cheese tray; Phillips
bi rt hday cupcakes; Nash
bi rt hday cupcakes

10/ 31/ 2025 WALMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 111.73 12600033 Goceries and supplies need 865 L 00 2199 18 001 0 00 000
for staff lunches, take-home
di nners, and district food
orders

10/ 31/ 2025 WALMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 316. 59 12600090 I|tenms needed for HS Science 199 E 11 6399 00 001 O 99 000
Dept

10/ 31/ 2025 WALMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 40. 90 12600091 Itens needed for Lions Family 865 L 00 2199 12 001 O 00 000
Fiesta table

10/ 31/ 2025 WALMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 60. 81 12600034 (BLANKET) Groceries and 865 L 00 2199 38 001 0 00 000
supplies for BBQ club
cook-of fs

10/ 31/ 2025 WALMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 73.86 12600034 (BLANKET) Groceries and 865 L 00 2199 38 001 0 00 000
supplies for BBQ club
cook-of fs

10/ 31/ 2025 WALMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 114. 00 12600143 Sandwi ch trays for HS Bass 865 L 00 2199 99 041 0 00 000
Club for tournanent on
9/ 20/ 25

10/ 31/ 2025 WALMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 130. 67 12600317 Goceries and supplies for 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000
all Culinary Labs
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10/ 31/ 2025 WALNMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 47.64 12600329 Pl ay-doh needs for Science 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 99 000
proj ect

10/ 31/ 2025 WALNMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 123. 27 12600289 Itenms needed for CNA Cl asses 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000
to teach CNA skills

10/ 31/ 2025 WALNMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 296. 01 12600034 (BLANKET) Groceries and 865 L 00 2199 38 001 0 00 000
supplies for BBQ club
cook-of fs

10/ 31/ 2025 WALNMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 31.75 12600317 Goceries and supplies for 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000
all Culinary Labs

10/ 31/ 2025 WALMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 27.36 12600030 (BLANKET) Groceries for |abs 199 E 11 6399 00 001 O 22 000
and supplies for all 16
Culinary Arts classes

10/ 31/ 2025 WALMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 206.36 7012600006 Supplies and snacks for the 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000
Admin office from Wl mart

10/ 31/ 2025 WALMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 33.43 7012600006 Supplies and snacks for the 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000
Admin office from Wl mart

10/ 31/ 2025 WALMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 39.58 1142600033 BLANKET PO - Wot Wot 199 E 11 6499 00 114 0 99 000
Wagon-You're All That and a
Bag of Chips

10/ 31/ 2025 WALMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 23.12 1142600032 BLANKET PO - 1st Quarter 199 E 11 6499 00 114 0 99 000
(Cct. 23) ROAR Rally Supplies

10/ 31/ 2025 WALNMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 77.01 7462600024 SNACKS FOR SHAQ MEETI NG 199 E 13 6399 00 912 0 99 000

10/ 31/ 2025 WALMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 126.25 7462600034 Fanily Literacy N ghts 199 E 61 6499 00 999 0 25 000

10/ 31/ 2025 WALMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 104.00 9002600084 Box fans to use while ACis 199 E 51 6319 00 999 0 99 000
down

10/ 31/ 2025 WALNMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 150. 41 8002600023 BREAKROOM SUPPLI ES - BLANKET 199 E 34 6499 00 800 0 99 000

10/ 31/ 2025 WALNMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 32.04 8002600023 BREAKROOM SUPPLI ES - BLANKET 199 E 34 6499 00 800 0 99 000

10/ 31/ 2025 WALNMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 82.41 8002600023 BREAKROOM SUPPLI ES - BLANKET 199 E 34 6499 00 800 0 99 000

10/ 31/ 2025 WALNMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 240. 64 1102600008 NOT TO EXCEED $250. 00 - 199 E 31 6399 00 110 0 99 000
COUNSELOR SUPPLI ES

10/ 31/ 2025 WALNMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 74.06 1102600063 NOT TO EXCEED $75.00 - 199 E 11 6499 00 110 0 99 000
STUDENT ATTENDANCE CHALLENGE

10/ 31/ 2025 WALNMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 66.41 9232600029 KHS Life Skills groceries for 199 E 11 6399 00 001 O 23 000
cooki ng | abs

10/ 31/ 2025 WALNMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 60.23 9232600039 KHS Life Skills groceries for 199 E 11 6399 00 001 O 23 000
cooki ng | abs Lunch
Br ead- ground beef -1 unch
meat s-

10/ 31/ 2025 WALMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 10.89 412600051 6th&7th STUCO Contest for 865 L 00 2199 62 041 0 00 000
cl eanest room supplies: *In
honor of National Custodian
Day.

10/ 31/ 2025 WALMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 4.74 412600051 6th&7th STUCO Contest for 865 L 00 2199 62 041 0 00 000
cl eanest room supplies: *In
honor of National Custodian
Day.

10/ 31/ 2025 WALMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 12.92 412600051 6th&7th STUCO Contest for 865 L 00 2199 62 041 0 00 000
cl eanest room supplies: *In
honor of National Custodian
Day.

10/ 31/ 2025 WALMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 29.85 412600051 6th&7th STUCO Contest for 865 L 00 2199 62 041 0 00 000
cl eanest room supplies: *In
honor of National Custodian
Day.

10/ 31/ 2025 WALMART COMMUNI TY/ CA 908555 4.00 412600051 6th&7th STUCO Contest for 865 L 00 2199 62 041 0 00 000
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honor of National Custodian
Day.
10/ 31/ 2025 WALMART COVMUNI TY/ CA 908555 121.88 412600054 Candy for NJHS float in the 865 L 00 2199 49 041 0 00 000
fall parade
Total s for checks 723,497. 86
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRI PTI ON BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
199 GENERAL FUND 0. 00 0. 00 710, 880. 74 710, 880. 74
865 STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND 12,617.12 0. 00 0. 00 12,617.12
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 12,617.12 0. 00 710, 880. 74 723, 497. 86

Rk bk R S I R I End Of report Rk R I O kR Rk Ik
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CARD SER000

CARD SERVICE CENTER

PO BOX 569100

DALLAS, TX 75356-9100

Invoice #

PENSKETRKLSG627327

OLIVEGARDENO0026444

THEUPSSTORE6817

SPACEPARKINGSOLUTION

DAYSTINNNACOGDOCHES

ZEESFOODMART

LAQUINTAINN&SUITES

P.O. #
Adjustment Desc

12600273

7012600012

7012600021

7012600033

7452600004

7452600004

7452600017

Kaufman, TX

Check No. 908685

Check Date 11/07/2025

Check Type Computer
Inv Description Inv Date Gross

Adj Amount Discount Desc

Account Number
Penske Truck rental for HS 10/01/2025 8,134.24
band to transport equipment

199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000

199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 93 000

199 E 36 6412 25 001 O 99 000

189 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000
10-6-25 Board Dinner, 10/08/2025 322.94
Principal Appreciation
-0live Garden

199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000

199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000

199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000

199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000
Board member photos for the 10/07/2025 13.80
Board room

199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000
10/22/25-10/23/25 Parking 10/24/2025 17.32
for TAS/MUS Conference
Westlake, Texas J. Garcia

199 E 41 6411 00 701 O 99 000
10-23-2025 J Roberts travel 10/26/2025 112.29
to SFA Career Fair Hotel
and fuel.

199 E 41 6411 00 745 0 99 000
10-23-2025 J Roberts travel 10/26/2025 45,32
to SFA Career Fair Hotel
and fuel.

199 E 41 6411 00 745 0 99 000
La Quinta, J Roberts, Title 10/29/2025 216.99

IX conference hotel for
October 27-29, 2025 and
fuel

Voucher Continued.....

40

Net
Disc Amount
Account Amount
8,134.24
915.50
150.00
661.00

6,407.74

322.94

113.98
131.58
45.98
31.40

13.80

13.80

17.32

17.32

112.29

112.29

45.32

45.32

216.99



CARD SER000

CARD SERVICE CENTER

PO BOX 569100
DALLAS,

Invoice #

HILTONHOTELSSANANTO

AMERICANQ001731991030

PIZZAHUT034649

TX 75356-9100

P.O. #
Adjustment Desc

7462600041

7502600050

7502600054

Kaufman, TX

Check No.
Check Date
Check Type

Inv Description

Adj Amount

MIDWINTER CONFERENCE IN SAN

ANTONIO JAN 25TH - 28TH

Flights for G. Miller and
R. Thompson - Built for

learning Summit

Pizza for Business Office

Training

CHECK TOTAL

4

Inv Date
Discount Desc
Account Number

199 E 41 6411

10/08/2025

199 E 13 6411

10/12/2025

199 E 41 6411
199 E 51 6411

10/23/2025

199 E 41 6499

00

00

00
00

00

745

9213

750
999

750

908685
11/07/2025
Computer

99

99

99
99

99

000

000

000
000

000

Gross

336.05

1,088.83

201.33

10,489.11

Net
Disc Amount
Account Amount

216.99

336.05

336.05

1,088.83

544.41
544.42

201.33

201.33
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Cardholder Name and Account Number Page 10f 3
— KAUFMAN ISD '
Service XXX XXXK-8002 mostereard
Center
Account Information Account Summary
Statement Closing Date 10/29/2025 Previous Balance $1,627.15
Credit Limit $20,000.00 - Payments and Credits $1,627.28
Available Credit $7,863.00 +/~Finance Charge(net) $0.00
Cash Credit Limit $2,000.00 + Purchases $10,489.11
Available Cash $2,000.00 + Cash Advances $0.00
Amount Over Credit Limit $0.00 + Other Charges $0.00
= New Balance $10,488.98
Payment Information
Payment Due Date: 11/23/2025 Minimum Payment Due: $314.67 New Balance: $10,488.98
Transactions
"~ PostDate | TransDate |  Reference | Description [ Amount
10/01 09/26 55548078H4YBHKNAV PENSKE TRK LSG 627327 TALTY TX [ ;} W 00 {é“ /’3 $524.50
#12084669 RTRN CTY TERRELL
10/01 09/26 55548078H4YBHKNB2 PENSKE TRK LSG 627327 TALTY TX A Mﬁo &2 7 ﬂ $524.50
#12046717 RTRN CTY TERRELL
10/01 09/29 55548078H4Y6HKNAB PENSKE TRK LSG 627327 TALTY TX |4 |y ﬂﬂy’] ’) 3 $212.70
#12046717 RTRN CTY TERRELL
10/01 09/29 55548078H4YEHKNAK PENSKE TRK LSG 627327 TALTY TX / g V 00 ﬁy $152.90
#12084669 RTRN CTY TERRELL
10/03 10/03 85431558L00YGHYRM PAYMENT - THANK YOU -$149.10
10/07 10/03 55548078P50KMP3XR PENSKE TRK LSG 627327 TALTY TX |5 wDO 9\ / $601.00
#12084674 RTRN CTY TERRELL
10/07 10/03 55548078P50KMP3Y0 PENSKE TRK LSG 627327 TALTY TX A I1# {)ﬂ% ,{5 $330.50
#12085122 RTRN CTY TERRELL
10/07 10/05 55548078P50KMP3XG PENSKE TRK LSG 627327 TALTY TX [ Z{ 00 }- 7’5 $150.90
#12084674 RTRN CTY TERRELL .
10/07 10/05 55548078P50KMP3X8 PENSKE TRK LSG 627327 TALTY TX ;{ V é)ﬁ ‘3 7‘;:’ $429.50
#12085122 RTRN CTY TERRELL

5202/0}

$® Questions?
Call Customer Service:
Lost or Stolen Card:

/. Remit Payment to: {4 Mail Inquiries To:

CARD SERVICE CENTER CARD SERVICE CENTER, PO BOX 569120, DALLAS,
PO BOX 569100 DALLAS, TX 75356-9100 TX 75356

Refer to Credit Card Information page for important details.

Detach the bottom portion and return payment using enclosed envelope no later than § days before the due date. Please use blue or black Ink.

800-367-7576
800-367-7576

_Paym:mt Due Date

TIB, N.A. November
1550 N BROWN RD 150 i Y : S MTWTFS|
LAWRENCEVILLE GA 30043 Account Number XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-8002 { 1 i [4 “
New Balance $10,488.98 ’ﬁﬁ:‘z‘gl 1}; -;85—!
. 17 18/1820 21|22
Please include your account Minimum Payment Due $314.67 m" |25 |2627 |28 |29
number on your check. 10| S I [ "j

Amount
New address, phone number or e-mail? Enclosed

Check the box to the left and print changes on back.

KAUFMAN ISD
1000 S HOUSTON ST
KAUFMAN TX 75142-2214

CARD SERVICE CENTER
PO BOX 569100
DALLAS, TX 75356-9100

543548000041800200031467020488987

g102
43975
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603% 0001 LVG 3 7 20 251029 o PAGE 2 of 3 10 8797 0000 TIBl 01AJ6034 43975

Cardholder Name and Account Number Page 2 of 3

KAUFMAN ISD mastercard.

XOXOXK-XXXX-XXXX-8002

Transactions (continued)

PostDate | TransDate | Reference | Description | Amount
10/07 10/06 75369438PFY2RMJYF THE UPS STORE 6817 KAUFMAN TX /] ;p'} UOﬁﬂﬂ’f | $13.80
10/08 10/07 55436878T50Y79BWF HILTON HOTELS SAN ANTONIO TX _-l L{ wy) w 000 L\ \ $336.05

CHECK-IN 10/07/25 FOLIO #1711063 )
10/08 10/07 55310208R8TXPTBAY OLIVE GARDEN 0026444 TERRELL X 70 I W00 | $322.94
10/10 10/10 57540248VI. TNA1BXV PRICELN*AMERICANAIRLI 8007742354 CT 76 ﬂ m”[’ﬂﬁ% 0 $104.89
10112 10/09 55417348VTQWFKXEK AMERICAN 00173199102860 NORWALK CT $258.49
MILLER/GRANTMR 7504 NS0
11/14/251 CHARLOTTE FORT WORTH
1012 10/09 55417348VTQWFKXEV AMERICAN 00173199102871 NORWALK CT 75 04 [000(750 $258.49
THOMPSON/RYONMR
11/14/25 1 CHARLOTTE FORT WORTH
1012 10/09 55417348VTQWFKXKG AMERICAN 00173199103066 NORWALK CT 7504 (¢ 0&?)5 0 $233.48
THOMPSON/RYONMR
11/11/251 FORT WORTH CHARLOTTE
10/12 10/09 55417348VTQWFKXK8 AMERICAN 00173199103055 NORWALK CT 7504 M&ﬂﬁf O $233.48
MILLER/GRANTMR
11/11/251 FORT WORTH CHARLOTTE
10115 10110 55548078253VSS21Z PENSKE TRK LSG 627310 GARLAND TX [ Aig/JDA 15 $601.00
#12084671 RTRN CTY GARLAND
10115 10/10 55548078253VSS217 PENSKE TRK LSG 627310 GARLAND TX Ay 00 A 79  $601.00
#12085111 RTRN CTY GARLAND
10115 1013 55548078Z53VSS1ZP PENSKE TRK LSG 627310 GARLAND TX /AW 0477 $491.70
#12084671 RTRN CTY GARLAND
10115 10113 55548078Z53VSS1Z6 PENSKE TRK LSG 627310 GARLAND TX /7 00 4 719 $264.80
#12085111 RTRN CTY GARLAND
10/20 10/20 85431559500YGTE9X PAYMENT - THANK YOU -$1,470.13
10/23 10/21 52704879792K7LNY1 PIZZA HUT #034649 KAUFMAN TX 75 ()2 | 1) ))5L] $201.33
10/24 10/22 25247809803VHYMS5L SPACE PARKING SOLUTION WESTLAKE TX 7/) ﬂ Mﬁm 5 3 $8.66
10/26 10117 55548079957FSGDXF PENSKE TRK LSG 627310 GARLAND TX /2(/ 003 7_? $310.50
#12084740 RTRN CTY GARLAND
10/26 1017 55548079957FSGDYT PENSKE TRK LSG 627310 GARLAND TX /2 (v 4 13 $310.50
#12085102 RTRN CTY GARLAND
10/26 10/23 55548079957FSGDWD PENSKE TRK LSG 627310 GARLAND TX }%Uﬂﬂ {323 $1,437.94
#12085102 RTRN CTY GARLAND
10/26 10/23 55548079957FSGDW5 PENSKE TRK LSG 627310 GARLAND TX /3 p ) 473 $1,190.30
#12084740 RTRN CTY GARLAND
10126 10123 252478099040DMDEN SPACE PARKING SOLUTION WESTLAKE TX 201A4J0) 25  sse6
10/26 10/24 05140489A3FRDQ4H5 ZEES FOOD MART CUSHING TX 9444 (p00 00 $45.32
10/26 10/24 55436879A87HFD0OJS DAYS INN NACOGDOCHES NACOGDOCHES TX s $112.29
CHECK-IN 10/23/25 FOLIO #1 74530 (U004
10/27 10/26 05587459B00010ZYN RBT PIZZA HUT #034649 EASYSAVINGS CREDIT TS O%h\s @6‘054'-8;8‘05
10/29 10/28 55432869D62A1NAN6 LA QUINTA INN & SUITES AUSTIN TX ‘7 "féa? (_0000 /7 $216.99
CHECK-IN 10/27/25 FOLIO #157091
TOTAL FEES FOR THIS PERIOD
TOTAL INTEREST FOR THIS PERIOD
Finance Charge Calculation
Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interest rate on your account,
Type of Balance APR Average Dally Finance Charge Remaining
% Balance Balance
Purchases 18.24% (V) $0.00 $0.00 $10,488.98
Cash Advances 18.24% (V) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Days in Billing Cycle: 31 (V) = Variable Rate
Refer to Credit Card Information page for important details. Website: www.cardmanager.net
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FIRST BAOO1
FIRST BANKCARD

PO BOX 2818
OMAHA, NE 68103-2818

Invoice # P.O. #
Adjustment Desc

HAMPTONINNSWACOTX 12600287
CASEYSSTORE#4260 12600314
CHICKFILA#03525 12600321
CHICKFILAQ3525 12600321
RAISINGCANES0462 12600357
TEAMTRAVELUILSPIRIT 12600372

Kaufman, TX

Check No. 908629
Check Date 11/06/2025
Check Type Computer

Inv Description Inv Date Gross

Adj Amount Discount Desc
Account Number

10/3/25 Hotel stay for 10/05/2025 398.79
staff (P Hartley) attending

Heart O' Texas Fair

199 E 11 6411 02 001 0 22 000

10/27/2025 Hotel stay for 10/28/2025 51.08
Hartley, Barrett, Morris

and McConnell while

attending National FFA

Convention

199 E 36 6411 01 001 0 22 000

10/8/25 Meals for students 10/08/2025 90.46
and staff attending CNA

Clinicals,
199 E 11 6411 02 001 0 22 000
199 E 11 6412 00 001 0 22 000
10/8/25 Meals for students 10/09/2025 86.85

and staff attending CNA

Clinicals,
199 E 11 6411 02 001 O 22 000
199 E 11 6412 00 001 ¢ 22 Q0O
199 E 11 6411 02 001 0 22 000
199 E 11 6412 Q0 001 © 22 000
10/20/25 Meals for students 10/20/2025 86.31

attending CNA Clinical

rotations.

199 E 11 6411 02 001 0 22 000

199 E 11 6412 00 001 0 22 000
01/5/2026 Hotel stay for 10/10/2025 192.00

cheer coaches and
cheerleaders while
attending UIL STATE SPIRIT

Competition

199 E 36 6411 23 001 0 91 000

Voucher Continued.....

44

Net
Disc Amount

Account Amount

398.79

398.79

51.08

51.08

90.46

10.46
80.00

86.85

0.00
0.00
6.85

86.31

6.31
80.00

192.00

192.00



Kaufman, TX

FIRST BAOO1 Check No. 908629
FIRST BANKCARD Check Date 11/06/2025
Check Type Computer

PO BOX 2818
OMAHA, NE 68103-2818

Invoice # P.O. # Inv Description Inv Date
Adjustment Desc Adj Amount Discount Desc
Account Number

TEAMTRAVELUILSPIRITS 12600372 01/5/2026 Hotel stay for 10/10/2025
cheer coaches and
cheerleaders while
attending UIL STATE SPIRIT

Competition

199 E 36 6412 23 001 0 99 000

SCHLOTZSKYS#102632 1812600116 09/26/2025-MEALS FOR 09/28/2025
9/JV/VARSITY VOLLEYBALL
ATHLETES AND COACHES AT
TERRELL, COACH MALY

461 E 36 6499 21 001 0 99 000

RAISINGCANES0604 1812600160 10/02/2025-MEALS FOR JV 09/28/2025
BOYS/GIRLS TENNIS ATHLETES
AND COACHES AT MIDLOTHIAN
HERITAGE MATCH, COACH LOTT

181 E 36 6412 32 001 0 91 000

CHICKFILA#05670 1812600168 10/06/2025-MEALS FOR 10/06/2025
JV/VARRSITY BOYS/GIRLS CROSS
COUNTRY ATHLETES AND
COACHES AT DISTRICT MEET IN
CRANDALL, COACH STONE

181 E 36 6412 43 001 0 91 000

TIL*PLCICISPIZZA(65 1812600220 10/07/2025-MEALS FOR 10/08/2025
VARSITY BOYS/GIRLS TENNIS
ATHLETES AND COACHES AT
BI-DISTRICT PLAYOFFS IN
CORSICANA, COACH LOTT

181 E 36 6412 00 001 0 91 000

RAISINGCANES0580 1812600221 10/17/2025-MEALS FOR 10/17/2025
VARSITY FOOTBALL ATHLETES
AND COACHES AT MESQUITE
POTEET, COACH CARONNA

181 E 36 6411 35 001 0 91 000
181 E 36 6412 35 001 0 91 000

Voucher Continued.....
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Gross

48.00

340.00

210.57

302.85

243.00

879.00

Net
Disc Amount

Account Amount

48.00

48.00

340.00

340.00

210.57

210.57

302.85

302.85

243.00

243.00

879.00

299.00
580.00



Kaufman, TX

FIRST BAOO1 Check No. 908629
FIRST BANKCARD Check Date 11/06/2025
Check Type Computer

PO BOX 2818
OMAHA, NE 68103-2818

Invoice # P.O. # Inv Description Inv Date
Adjustment Desc Adj Amount Discount Desc
Account Number

CHICKFILA#01934 1812600235 10/09/2025 OR 10/10/2025
10/10/2025-MEALS FOR
VARSITY BOYS/GIRLS TENNIS
ATHLETES AND COACHES AT
AREA PLAYOFFS IN TBD
NEUTRAL LOCATION, COACH
LOTT

181 E 36 6412 00 001 0 91 000

FREDDY'523-0010ENNIS 1812600236 10/13/2025 OR 10/13/2025
10/14/2025-MEALS FOR
VARSITY BOYS/GIRLS TENNIS
ATHLETES AND COACHES AT
REGIONAL QUARTER FINALS
PLAYOFFS IN TBD NEUTRAL
LOCATION, COACH LOTIT

181 E 36 6412 00 001 0 91 000

MODPIZZAMANFIELD 1812600237 10/20/2025-MEALS FOR 10/20/2025
VARSITY BOYS/GIRLS CROSS
COUNTRY ATHLETES AND
COACHES AT REGIONAL MEET IN
GRAND PRAIRIE, COACH LOTT

181 E 36 6412 00 001 0 91 000

LITTLECAESARS1389 1812600249 10/23/2025-MEALS FOR 9/JV 10/22/2025
FOOTBALL ATHLETES, TRAINERS
AND COACHES AT CORSICANA,
COACH CARONNA

181 E 36 6411 39 001 0 91 000

LITTLECAESARS1389-00 1812600249 10/23/2025-MEALS FOR 9/JV 10/22/2025
FOOTBALL ATHLETES, TRAINERS
AND COACHES AT CORSICANA,
COACH CARONNA

181 E 36 6412 35 001 0 91 000

MCALISTERSDELIS71 1812600304 10/28/2025-MEALS FOR 10/28/2025
VARSITY VOLLEYBALL ATHLETES
AND COACHES AT TBA

Voucher Continued.....
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Gross

169.09

181.62

216.79

259.56

259.56

258.29

Net
Disc Amount

Account Amount

169.09

169.09

181.62

181.62

216.79

216.79

259.56

259.56

259.56

259.56

258.29



Kaufman, TX

FIRST BAOO1 Check No. 908629
FIRST BANKCARD Check Date 11/06/2025
Check Type Computer
PO BOX 2818
OMAHA, NE 68103-2818
Invoice # P.O. # Inv Description Inv Date Gross Net
Adjustment Desc Adj Amount Discount Desc Disc Amount
Account Number Account Amount
LOCATION, COACH MALY
181 E 36 6412 00 001 0 81 000 258.29
4,273.82

CHECK TOTAL
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RMARICAN IATTORLLL IANK OF TEXAN

TAX EXEMPT 756001889
BILLING ACCOUNT
Account number ending in 4111

Transactions for billing cycle ending 10/31/25

ACCOUNT SUMMARY
Transactions
Trans Date Post Date Reference Number Transaction Description Credits (CR) and
Debits
10-13 10-15 74418005288023000025588 PAYMENT - THANK YOU $9,803.32 CR
KAUFMAN ISD 6509 Credit Limit $8,000 Net Balance $51.08
KAUFMAN 1SD 5754 Credit Limit $8,000 Net Balance $216.79
KAUFMAN iSD 5554 Credit Limit $8,000 Net Balance $550.57
KAUFMAN ISD 5620 Credit Limit $8,000 Net Balance $1,250.79
KAUFMAN iSD 6305 Credit Limit $8,000 Net Balance $417.31
KAUFMAN ISD 6388 Credit Limit $8,000 Net Balance $1,700.97
6750 Credit Limit $8,000 Net Balance $86.31

KAUFMAN ISD

Summary of Required Payments

PaymentDue Date

Minimum Payment Due

October 2025 Statement

November 25, 2025

$4,273.82

Fees Charged

Total Fees for this period

Interest Charged

$0.00

Interest Charge on Purchases

Interest Charge on Cash Advances

Interest Charge on Balance Transfers

Total Interast for this Period

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Charge Summary Your Annual Percentage Rale (APR) is the annual interest rate on your account (V) Variable rate (f) Fixed rale

Annual Percentage

Rate (APR)

19.99%
Cash Advance 19.89%

Purchases

Special Offer or Eligible

Balance Sublect to

Purchases APR Expiration Date Interest Rale

NA
NA

$0.00
$0.00

Days Rale Used

31
31

Interest Charge

$0.00
$0.00

2025 Total Year-to-Date
Total Fees Charged in 2025 $0.00
Total Interest Charged in 2025 $0.00
Contact Information
Contact us online Talk To Us Mail Payments To
card.fnbo.com 800-819-4249 FNBO
We accept calls made through P.O. Box 2818

relay services (dial 711)

Omaha, NE 68103-2818
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Your American National Bank of Texas
Credit Card Statement

E d AMERIGAN SATIINAL AANR OF TRXAS

TAX EXEMPT 756001889 New Balance Minimum Payment Payment Due
IRy (oot L $4,273.82 $4,273.82 11/25/2025

Account number ending in 4111
For billing cycle ending 10/31/2025

Your Account Summary Your Payment Information

Previous Balance $9,893.32 New Balance $4,273.82
Payments -$9,893.32 Minimum PaymentDue $4,273.82
Other Credits $0.00 Past Due Amount $0.00
Purchases $4,273.82 Payment Due Date 11/25/2025
Balance Transfers $0.00

Cash Advances $0.00

Fees Charged $0.00

Interest Charged $0.00

New Balance $4,273.82

Statement Closing Date 10/31/25

Days in Billing Cycle 31

Manage your business expenses with convenient online

« Make secure online payments

“w « Access current and historical statements,
up to 7 years old

+  Monitor monthly expenses

Log in today to explore all the online possibilities!

Issued by First National Bank of Omaha (FNBO®).

Please read entire statement for additional important information about your account.

Account Number XXXX=X0XX-XXXX~-4111
F AMEWICN HATOEAL BASK ©F TELAS Py
A Yepme New Balance Minimum Payment  Payment Due

$4,273.82 $4,273.82 11/25/2025

Amounl Enclosed:  §

Make checks payable io FNBO or pay online at
card.fnbo.com

TAX EXEMPT 756001889
BILLING ACCOUNT
1000 S HOUSTON ST FNBO

X P.O. Box 2818
KAUFMAN TX 75142-2214 Omaha, NE 68103-2818

I Change of Address? If yes, please complele
the reverse side of the form.

4a859489944304111 000000O4273482 goooooo4273482
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Payment Requirements: Payments must be (1) ac 3 T poricn of the first page of this iing mm: i?}m:\ednoh}ermﬁmpm
(Central Timea) o the Payment Dus [iate ot the beaten we haw spacibed lor receipt of your paymest, (3) by cne check withi 1h

numiber istad therson il yeur payment is mode by mal, {4) madam U S, Dolars md{a}mlmhaﬁhﬁdmﬁmthO Bmspeaﬁs!onﬂnmdhh:nof
This sfafament ll\wm;nummlMdmmthtmwﬂmmybeswmemgmwmmm which may
resulll I ‘endéaeslrm-‘ {is netumed unpaid by your bank for imsulficient funds, e may re-present your chedk electrunically, If you want fo

pﬁmﬂ A dior Card A 15, please contact G ial Card Cusomer Senvice for speafic instructions.

Chugenadnt mit: Hmnmmmumhasmbeenesmbmmmfumm&ms  iabl, tha Charge Limit discioead on
Mﬁmﬂsmmh’wm@dmmmgdmmmmhmmhmldmmuwzmtmd:mmmmmdIhe
mmq-ggehmmahhh hﬂheOorrWsﬂmﬂ}

Eﬂ“ <t and Ch

< Vetchonts may bi undee iflaninames andice boafions | possi \enfywdolbr amount to a sales receipt

* When returming marchendise through the mail shiays request a rejumed receit

» B sure 10 obidin 2 cancelation number when canvelng kdging ressrvations.
« Ragerding problams with gocds or senvices, first attempt la rescha with tha merchant.

Liabilityfor Unauthorized Use: If you noice the biss or thefl of your credit cerd of a pessible unautharized use of your cand, ;mmmemwmmwpo

Boce 3695 Onaha, NE BB107-0606 or the fecsimile rumber 402-602-6098 or cal us 2t 1-800-688-7070. C. v ni:the for ol a Card by
someone ather than Cardholder that occurs after we are notified, Cardholder may, however, be fakls for unauther that bk notice o us. In any
cage, Cardholder's Sabilty for unauthorized use of & Cand wil not exceed 50, mwwmmmmmuwmdmﬂmﬁdmmmmm
MWMMMIMWHSWWMHWMWMWMWH
ided to Credit mm;mmmmwwmmmmmwym@mmam

creditk Late pay  rinsid 5, o other may be raflected in your credit repert. f you thinks any information regarding you or
your gecount is & wrile 10 us on & separgta shest &t P.O. Bmt3112 Omaha NE68103-0412

LLGCOMVOX/ELCOM

To ensure accuracy, please print clearly using uppercase letters and numbers only.
Please do not use red ink, a gel pen or pencil.

Cardholders can change their address and add contact information online.

Change of Address, Phone or Email

Address Home Phone
Apt/Bldg # Work Phone
City Cell Phone

State, ZIP Email Address

If you have a Credit Card for business purposes, and are requesting an address change, we may request additional

mlgﬁnatlon



Fa )
5 & AMIKICAM MATISHAL RANK OF TEXAS

TAX EXEMPT 756001889
KAUFMAN [SD
Account number ending in 6388

Transactions for billing cycle ending 10/31/25

Transactions

TRANSACTION DETAIL

Trans Date Post Date Reference Number Transaction Description Credits (CR) and
Debits
10-06 10-08 24427335280710034099168 CHICK-FIL-A #05670 $302.85
S 16120001148
1017 10-21 24692165291106009847424 RAISING CANES 0580 BALCH $879.00 ‘
SPRINGS TX l g |9\w OD‘QJ
10-22 10-27 24445005296500668713641 LITTLE CAESARS 1383-0010 $250.56
CORSICANA TX ,g ’8 woo& L'Lq
Py 2
10-22 10-27 24445005296500668713724 LITTLE CAESARS 1388-0010 $259.56 DQ !
CORSICANA TX l g ,9‘ V 0 L‘
Fees Charged Interest Charged
Total Fees for this period $0.00 Interest Charge on Purchases $0.00
Interest Charge on Cash Advances $0.00
Interest Charde on Balance Transfers $0.00
Total Interest for this Period $0.00

Charge Summary Your Annual Percentage Rale (APR) is the annual interest rate on your account

(v) Variable rate  (f) Fixed rate

Annual Percentage

Rate (APR)

Purchases 19.99%
Cash Advance 198.99%

Special Offer or Eligible Balance Subjectio  Days Rate Used Interest Charge
Purchases APR Expiration Date interest Rate

NA $0.00 31 50.00
NA $0.00 31 $0.00

2025 Total Year-to-Date

Total Fees Charged in 2025 $0.00
Total Interest Charged in 2025 $0.00
Contact Information
Contact us online Talk To Us Mail Payments To
card.fnbo.com 800-819-4249 FNBO
We accept calls made through P.O. Box 2818

relay services (dial 711) Omaha, NE 68103-2818
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{ AMIRIC2N WETRIIS BAMR OF TREAS

Your American Naticnal Bank of Texas

Credit Card Statement

TAX EXEMPT 756001889
KAUFMAN ISD

Account number ending in 6388
Foar billing cycle ending 10/31/2025

New Balance

$0.00

Minimum Payment Payment Due

$0.00 11/25/2025

Your Account Summary
Previous Balance

Payments

Other Credits

Purchases

Balance Transfers

Cash Advances

Fees Charged

Interest Charged

New Balance

Statement Closing Date

Days in Billing Cycle

Total Credit Limit
Available Credit
Cash Limit
Available Cash

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,700.97
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/31/25
31

$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$0.00
$0.00

Your Payment Information

New Balance
Minimum Payment Due
Past Due Amount

Payment Due Date

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
11/25/2025

access.
sl .
= i
_— s

Manage your business expenses with convenient online

Log in today to explore all the online possibilities!

Make secure online payments

Access current and historicat statements,
up to 7 years old

Monitor monthly expenses

Important Information Regarding Your Account

This is a zero balance statement for your informalion only. No payment is required.

Issued by First National Bank of Omaha (FNBO®).

Please read entire statement for additional important information about your account.

3
AT AMamicis MATIOMAL 43¢ OF TRXAS
-\

TAX EXEMPT 756001889
KAUFMAN 1SD

1000 S HOUSTON ST
KAUFMAN TX 75142-2214

[1 Change of Address? If yes, please complete

the reverse side of the form.

New Balance

$0.00

Account Number YOOX-XOXX-XXXX-6388

Minimum Payment  Payment Due

$0.00 11/25/2025

Amount Enclosed:  $

Make checks payable to FNBO or pay online at
card fnbo.com

FNBO
P.O. Box 2818
Omaha, NE 68103-2818

+45944911013k388 0000000000000 oaoooogonoaoo



Payment Requil ts: Pay be (1) acex i2d by the b fportion of Lhe first pagsof this biling stalement, (2) recaived no leter than 5:00p.m
(Cantral Time} on the Payment Due Date of the beation ve hive specibied for receipt of your payment, (3) madeanly by one check or meney orderwifh the acoount
number keted thereon ff your payment is mada by mal, (4) madein LS. Dolrs. and (5) sant in the encland envelope to the P.O, Box specified on the iop of the front of
this statement. If we acoapt a paymeni thal deesnot comply with thess requirements, there may be a dely in crediting your Account andfor Card Account, which may
result in addiional interes! and fees. |l your payment is retumed unpsid by yeur bank for insufficient funds, v may re-present your check elcironically. If you wend 1o
mgke 8 Sngle payment on mukipls Ao for Card Ancounis, please contact G il Card Cusiomer Sanvce for specrfic instnugtions.

Charge/CreditLimit: If an indicual Charge Limit has not been establshad for a Cand Acocunt for which the Company is sclely lsble, the Charge Limit disclosed on
Card foccunt Slatements for any such Card Account may distkise en emeunt up lo the Cherge Linil of the Company’s Acoount (which may nol sccussiely refiec e
ecteal Charge Limit avaitabe for the Compeany's Aocouni)

Errors, Quest d Charges Not Recognized

« Meschants may bil ender diffsrent names andicr bcations. If possible, vestfy the dollar amount 1o a sakes receipt,

« When returming merchandiss hrough the med hways request a nefumed rcsipt.

+ Bz e Yo obiain Bason nurmber wh ing lodgi VEions.

* Regarding preblems with gocds or senvices. frst attamp oz with the mesch

LiabilitySor Uriatsthorized Lse: fyou notios the s or thefl of your credit card o 8 possible unauthorized use of your card, yeu should wike o us immediately at PO,
B Omaha, NE B8100-0658 or the tacsimil rumber 4 5068 o cal us g1 1-B00-688-T070. Cardholder will ot be abls for unainhonized use of a Card by

S afher then Cardholder that after we are natified. Cardholder may, however, be fable for unautherized use that balere your nofice o us, Inany.
cass, Cardhelder's bty for unauthoized use of a Cand will not exceed 550, The Company will be fable to the Bank for any and all inauthorized use of Cards and Card
Accounts, o the fult extent establshed by its Program agreement with the Bank and not prohibited by applcable taw.

Inf ion Provided to Credit B Information about an Accoun! enidior Cand Acccunt for which you are lable may be penadically providied 1o one o more

credit buresus | 2t payments. missed payments, or other defauts on your account my e reflected in your credit report. If you think any informaticn regarding you or
your actount is | it 10 s on 2 separate sheel o PO Bix 3412, Omaha, ME 68103-0412

LGCOMVOX/ELCOM

To ensure accuracy, please print clearly using uppercase letters and numbers only.
Please do not use red ink, a gel pen or pencil.

Cardholders can change their address and add contact information anline.

Change of Address, Phone or Email

Address Home Phane
Apl/Bldg # Work Phone
City Cell Phone

State, ZIP Email Address

If you have a Credit Card for business purposes, and are requesling an address change, we may request additional
in ation.



ANLEFCIN MATVOMAL RAKK OF TLXAT

TAX EXEMPT 756001889
KAUFMAN ISD

Account number ending in 6750

Transactions for billing cycle ending 10/31/25

TRANSACTION DETAIL
Transactions
Trans Date Post Date Reference Number Transaction Description Credits (CR) and
Debits
10-20 10-23 24692165294108596710525 RAISING CANES 0462
TERRELL TX
Fees Charged Interest Charged

Total Fees for this period

$0.00 Interest Charge on Purchases $0.00
Interest Charge on Cash Advances $0.00
Interest Charge on Balance Transfers $0.00
Total Interest for this Period $0.00

Charge Summary Your Annual Percentage Rate (PR} is the annual interest rate on your account  (v) Variable rate (f) Fixed rate

Annual Percentage

Rate (APR)

Purchases 19.99%
Cash Advance 19.99%

Special Ofter or Eligible Balance Subjeclio  Days Rate Used Interest Charge
Purchases APR Expiration Dale Inleresi Rate

NA $0.00 AN $0.00
NA $0.00 3 $0.00

2025 Total Year-to-Date

Total Fees Charged in 2025 $0.00
Total Interest Charged in 2025 $0.00
Contact Information
Contact us online Talk To Us Mail Payments To
card.fnbo.com 800-819-4249 FNBO

P.O. Box 2818
Omaha, NE 68103-2818

We accept calls made through
relay services (dial 711)

54
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Your American National Bank of Texas

—
A AMIZICAN WATINIAL DAOH OF TEAAS

Credit Card Statement

I:L)J(FII\EA);E'\IAS%T 756001889 New Balance Minimum Payment Payment Due
Account number ending in 6750 $0.00 $0.00 1172512025
For billing cycle ending 10/31/2025

Your Account Summary Your Payment Information

Previous Balance $0.00 New Balance $0.00

Payments $0.00 Minimum Payment Due $0.00

Other Credits $0.00 Past Due Amount $0.00

Purchases $86.31 Payment Due Date 11/25/2025

Balance Transfers $0.00

Cash Advances $0.00

Fees Charged $0.00

Interest Charged $0.00

New Balance $0.00

Statement Closing Date 10/31/25

Daysin Billing Cycle &L Manage your business expenses with convenient online

access.
Total Credit Limit $8,000.00
" y i «  Make secure online payments
Available Credit $8,000.00 ‘w «  Access cument and historical statements,
Cash Limit $0.00 ipjiolfjyearsiold
— +  Monitor monthly expenses
Available Cash $0.00 ) ) s
Log in today to explore all the online possibilities!

Important Information Regarding Your Account

This is a zero balance stalement for your information only. No payment is required.

Isstied by First National Bank of Omaha (FNBO®).

Please read entire statement for additional impartant information about your account.

Account Number XXXX-X0OXX-XXXX-6750

- New Balance Minimum Payment  Payment Due

$0.00 $0.00 11/25/2025

Amounl Enclosed:  $

Make checks payable ta FNBO or pay online al

TAX EXEMPT 756001889 card.fnbo.com.
KAUFMAN I1SD

FNBO
1000 S HOUSTON ST S N

KAUFMAN TX 75142-2214 Omaha, NE 68103-2818

B Change of Address? If yes, please complete
the reverse side of the form,

485944911013L?50 000400000000 Doooooooooooo



Payment Requirements: Payments must bé (1) accompaniad by the butiom portion of the first paga of Ihis biing stetement. (7} recaived no ier then 5.00p.m.
(Ceniral Time) on the Paymant Due Dese ot the beation we have specified for receipt of your payment, (3) made only by one check of money order with tha sccount
nurmber bsted thiseonif your pagment is mads by ma, (4) madein U.S. Dofrs, and (3) sentin the enclised emekps 1 the P.0. Bor specfisd cn tha tep of the lrentl
this statament. | v sctept & payment that does not camply with th i 3 y ke @ dokyy i fing yeur Account andicr Card Account, which may
resul in addtionsl interest and fees. I your payment is retumed unpaid by your bank for imsufficient funds, we may ne-present your check elecionicady, Ifyou want 1o
ke 8 single payment on mubiple Aooounts andior Card Acocunts, please contact Commercial Cerd Customer Sendce for specific instructicos.
ChargelCredit Limit: If e indhvicuial Chargs Limit has ot been establshed for a Card Acoount for which the Company is sobly ek, the Charge Limit disciosed o
Card Aoreunt Statoments for any such Card Aocount may dischse an ameunt up o the Charge Limit of the Company's Accoun! (which may not accurataly reflzct the
actual Charge Limit availeble for the Company's Account)
Errors, Questions and Charges Not Recognized:
-hmmm&lwﬂwﬁwﬂmugmmﬂm\mffﬂndolbramounlloasalesmeipi.
« When retuming through the mail shieys request :
» B sure 4 cktan a cancelition number when cancelng bdging resenvations.
« Ragarding problems with goods or senvices, first atiempt fo nesche with the merchant.
Lizbility for Unauthorized Use: mewbsaw it card or 8 possihie i [ your card, you should wiite to s immedately 81 P.O.
Bxt 3606 Omiaha, NE 68 103-0696 or the fecsimils number 5038 or ool us &t | 7070, Carcholder vil nat ba fabls forunattherdied use of a Card by

ther than Cardholder ff fer v ane natified, Cardholder may, hovwever, be fable for unauthenized s that cceurs before your notios 1o us, In any
case Carchelder's fabifty for unauthonzed use of & Card wil not exceed $50. The Compery will be isble 1o the Bank for any end a2 unauthorized use of Cards and Cand
Acoounts, 4o the full exient established by its Program sg with the Bark andd not prohibited by spp B,
Information Provided to Credit Bursaus: nformation about an Acocunt andlor Card Account for which yeu are fable rr.u;{hepedodcaqpmm;omurmm
credil bureaus {.ate pay - rrassed pay o ather dalauts on your soocunt may be reflecied in your credit report. If yeu think ary infarmation regarding you or
your sccount s inaccunale, il 0 us on A sEpante sheet 2t PO, Bow 3412, Omaha, 1E 631030412, T

L OXELCOM

To ensure accuracy, please print clearly using uppercase letlers and numbers only.
Please do not use red ink, a gel pen or pencil.

Cardholders can change their address and add contact information online.

Change of Address, Phone or Email

Address Home Phone
Apt/Bldg # Work Phone
City Cell Phone

State, ZIP Email Address

If you have a Credit Card for business purposes, and are requesling an address change, we may request additional
infgghation.



F =}
4 AUIEFAN RATIDNGL RARR OF TRXAS
i

TAX EXEMPT 756001889
KAUFMAN ISD
Account number ending in 6305

Transactions for billing cycle ending 10/31/25

TRANSACTION DETAIL
Transactions
Trans Date Post Date Reference Number Transaction Description Credits (CR) and
Debits
10-08 1014 24427335282710022170771 CHICK-FIL-A #03525 TERRELL $90.46
>
1009 1015 24427335283710023360420 CHICK-FIL-A #03525 TERRELL $86.85
T
1010 10-15 24000775284100013201258 7 TEAM TRAVE* UILSPIRITS $48.00
TEAMTRAVELSOU KY
1010 1015 24000775284100013150430 7  TEAM TRAVE* UILSPIRITS $192.00
TEAMTRAVELSOU KY
Fees Charged Interest Charged
Total Fees for this period $0.00 Interest Charge on Purchases $0.00
Interest Charge on Cash Advances $0.00
Interest Charge on Balance Transfers $0.00
Total Interest for this Period $0.00

Charge Summary Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interest rale on your account

(v) Variable rate (f) Fixed rale

1a w00 34|
AWV D022\
1400313
12100373

Annual Percentage  Special Offer of Eligible Balance Subjectto  Days Rale Used Interest Charge

Rale (APR) Purchases AFR Expiration Date Inferest Rate
Purchases 19.99% NA $0.00 31 $0.00
Cash Advance 19.99% NA $0.00 31 $0.00
2025 Total Year-to-Date
Total Fees Charged in 2025 $0.00
Total Interest Charged in 2025 $0.00
Contact Information

Contact us online Talk To Us Mail Payments To
card.fnbo.com 800-819-4249 FNBO
We accept calls made through P.O. Box 2818
relay services (dial 711) Omaha, NE 68103-2818

57
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A 4 AMERYCIIN IKATICHAL RAN OF FINAS

Your American National Bank of Texas

Credit Card Statement

1K-QL)J(FII\E/|)/-(\E'\IASP[;[ 756001839 New Balance Minimum Payment Payment Due
Account number ending in 6305 $0.00 $0.00 11/25/2025
For billing cycle ending 10/31/2025

Your Account Summary Your Payment Information

Previous Balance $0.00 New Balance $0.00
Paymenls $0.00 Minimum PaymentDue $0.00
Other Credits $0.00 Past Due Amount $0.00
Purchases $417.31 Payment Due Date 11/25/2025
Balance Transfers $0.00

Cash Advances $0.00

Fees Charged $0.00

Interest Charged $0.00

New Balance $0.00

Statement Closing Date 10/31/25

Daysin Billing Cycle 3 Manage your business expenses with convenient online

access.
Total Credit Limit $8,000.00
’ . ' « Make secure online payments
Available Credit $8,000.00 % «  Access current and historical statements,
. up to 7 years old
St o «  Monitor monthly expenses
Available Cash $0.00 . . S
Log in today to explore all the online possibilities!

Important Information Regarding Your Account

This is a zero balance statement for your information only. No payment is required.

lssued by First National Bank of Omaha (FNBO®),

Please read entire statement for additional important information about your account.

Account Number X00-)X000(-XXXX-6305

ﬁmtm MATIOMAL BAME OF TLEAS

New Balance Minimum Payment  Payment Due
$0.00 $0.00 11/25/2025
Amount Enclosed:  $ .
Make checks payable to FNBO or pay online al
TAX EXEMPT 756001889 card fnbo.com
KAUFMAN [SD
FNBO
1000 S HOUSTON ST P.O. Box 2818

KAUFMAN TX 75142-2214

1 Change of Address? If yes, please complete
the reverse side of the form

485948911013L305 0O0QHO0OOOOA0

Omaha, NE 68103-2818

nooooooocooon



Payment Requl Payments mustba (1) piariad by the bottom portion of the first pagerof this biling siaament: () received no lser than 500pm
{mme}mmeM|mnmmmwahmwfedfumdm payment, (3) macacnly by cne check of monay crder with the account
narmbser Fstid thersen if your payment is made by mal, (4] madein U.S. Dolers. md(ﬁ}mmhmb@mbpulomi’o oot spocifiad on tha top of the froat of
this statement. If we accept a payment that does nol comply with these requirements; There may be a dakay in crediing your Account andicr Card Aocount, which may
result in additional interest and fees. If your payment s retumed unpaid by your bank for insufficient funds, we may re-present your check electronically. If you want lo
maks 8 single payment on mubiple Accounts andiee Card Acoounts, please contact Commerciel Card Cusiomer Senvcs for specrfic instructicns
Chﬂ'gn!.’.‘rodill.imﬂ If aninciidual Chiarge Limit has not been establshed for a Card Account for which the Commpany is sokly liable, the Charge Limit disciosed on
Card Aocount Steements for any such Cand Aocound may disckss 2 ameunt up b the Charge Limit of the Compeny's Acaount {which may not accurately reflect the
;.:udﬂwgabmnl avallabb lc.rme Chnw‘shmum)
+ Merchants may bil mdﬁamtmmsmdmm lfpossi:le venfy he dollar amount lo a sales receipt
~m1emufumgmerﬁ'mniseilmghlheml M,smma
-Bsmtoahulna- Lt
umpudsam wmhmwmmw
Llabi for Unautherized Use: Hyou notics tha bss o theftof your credit card or 8 possible unsuthonized use of yeur card, \mmmemsummmwmo
Omaha, NE 681030856 or the facsimil nuniber 4026026098 or c2 us &t 1-500-688-7070. C: m.rubei&b Card by
sorneoneotheﬂhan(:ardhokiahatoccursaﬂerwearencnﬁed Cardhokdar may, however, be labs fer unauthorizad use that cocurs bef mmbu&haﬂy
case, Cardholder's fibility for unauthorized use of a Card wil rot exceed 5541, The Company will b ksble 1o the Bank for any end el inaufhonized use of Cards and Card
Accounts, to the full extent estabished by its Program agreement with the Bank and nc! prohibiied by sppicable v,
Information Provided to Credit Bureaus: Information about an Account andies Casd Acseunt fer which you aro fakle may be periodically provided to one or more
credit buredus. Lata payments, missed payments, or other dafaulls on your account may be reflected in your credit report. I you think any information regarding you or
your esoount is inacourate, wiits b us on @ separate sheel at PO Box 3412, Omaha, NE 68103-0412
LGCOMVOX/ELCOM

To ensure accuracy, please print clearly using uppercase letters and numbers only.
Please do not use red ink, a gel pen or pencil.

Cardholders can change their address and add contact information online.

Change of Address, Phone or Email

Address Home Phone
Apt/Bidg # Wark Phone
City Cell Phone

State, ZIP Email Address

If you have a Credit Card for business purposes, and are requesting an address change, we may request additional

infgglation.



B f AMIEAN MATIRAAL AN OF TREAS

TAX EXEMPT 756001889
KAUFMAN ISD
Account number ending in 6509

Transactions for billing cycle ending 10/31/25

TRANSACTION DETAIL
Transactions
Trans Date Post Date Reference Number Transaction Description Credits (CR) and
Debits
10-28 10-31 24445005302300596614280 CASEYS STORE #4260 $51.08
CHEBANSE IL
Fees Charged Interest Charged
Total Fees for this period $0.00 Interest Charge on Purchases $0.00
Interest Charge on Cash Advances $0.00
Interest Charge on Balance Transfers $0.00
Total Interest for this Period $0.00

Charge Summary Your Annual Percentage Rale (APR) is the annual interest rate on youraccount  (v) Variable rate (f) Fixed rate

Annual Percentage

Special Offer or Eligible Balance Subject o  Days Rate Used Interest Charge

Rate (APR) Purchases APR Expiration Date Interesi Raie
Purchases 19.99% NA $0.00 31 $0.00
Cash Advance 19.99% NA $0.00 31 $0.00
2025 Total Year-to-Date
Total Fees Charged in 2025 $0.00
Total Interest Charged in 2025 $0.00
Contact Information
Contact us online Talk To Us Mail Payments To
card.fnbo.com 800-819-4249 FNBO
We accept calls made through P.O. Box 2818
relay setvices (dial 711) Omaha, NE 68103-2818

60
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n Your American National Bank of Texas

A AMEETTAN MATROIMAL SAME OF TELAS

Credit Card Statement

}T(-ﬁL)J(FII\E/I);EI‘IASPJ 756001889 New Balance Minimum Payment Payment Due
Account number ending in 6509 $0.00 $0.00 1172512025
For billing cycle ending 10/31/2025

Your Account Summary Your Payment Information

Previous Balance $0.00 New Balance $0.00

Payments $0.00 Minimum Payment Due $0.00

Other Credits $0.00 Past Due Amount $0.00

Purchases $51.08 Payment Due Date 11/25/2025

Balance Transfers $0.00

Cash Advances $0.00

Fees Charged $0.00

Interest Charged $0.00

New Balance $0.00

Statement Closing Date 10/31/25

Daysin Billing Cycle £l Manage your bt p with convenient online

access.
Total Credit Limit $8,000.00
) 3 | +  Make secure online payments
Avaitable Credit $8,000.00 ‘% «  Access current and historical siatements,
o up to 7 years old
Cash Limit $0:00 —t— s« Monitor monthly expenses
Available Cash $0.00 : ) p—
Log in today to explore all the online possibilities!

Important Information Regarding Your Account

This is a zero balance stalement for your information only. No payment is required.

lssued by First Nalional Bank of Omaha (FNBO®),

Please read entire statement for additional important information about your account.

Account Number X000 XXXX-6509

o
4 AMEEILAN HATIGHAL AN OF TLXAS

New Balance Minimum Payment  Payment Due

$0.00 $0.00 11/25/2025

Amount Enclosed:  $§

TAX EXEMPT 756001889
KAUFMAN ISD

1000 S HOUSTON ST
KAUFMAN TX 75142-2214

1 Change of Address? If yes, please complete
1he reverse side of the form.

485948524 56509 DDI]EPIJ[]EIEII]I]DD

Make checks payable to FNBO or pay online al
card fabo.com

FNBO

P.O. Box 2818
Omaha, NE 68103-2818

oopoooooooooo




Payment Requirements: Pepnmtsmmha[ummdhymmwmdmﬁmwdmm siztament (2) received no ter then S00p.m,
{Cenral Time) on the Paymen: Due Dae o the beation vie have speciied for or necapt of your peyment, (3) madacnly by cne check or money crder with the sccount
nurrber keted thereen If yeur payment is mad by mal, (4) madein U.S. Dofsrs and(5) sentin the encised envelope to the P.0. Box specified o thatep of the freat el
this statwment, If we aocept a payment that doesnat comply with thesa requinements, thers may be a delay in crediting your Account andicr Card Account. which may
resut i additional inletest and fees itmwumwwmrmwmmmmjmwmwm I yeu want o
meke & sngle on mubighs Accounts andior Card Accounts, please contact Commercial Card Customer Sendce nstnctions.

Chugnl&ndilhmil HaMMWMmMMHaMWhWINWhMW u-udlargal.lmdmbsad:n
Card Accourd Statements for any such Caed Acoount may discbss an amcunt up b e Charge Limit f the Company's Acccun! (which may not accurately rfiect

actual Charge Limit availeble for the Company's Account).

Enuts. Questions and Charges Net Recognized:

may bil under differsnt Ipcatcns. If possile; venfy the dolar amount to a sakes receipt
wmmmwhml a!ns,sremnﬁsm!umdmmpl
bsembohm numher g bdging resenvations.

prebilems with goots or sendces, first atiempt s0 resche with the merchant
Uubllhylarirnaummeﬂliar Iy natios the bss or theft ol your credit casd o 8 possible unauthonized use of your card, you sheuld wile o us immediately al PO,
mmmmnssmmwmmmm or callus &t 1-B00-683-T070. cwmuermmbelabb ierwalﬁntmdmau!eowhy

her than C: aftarve ane nictified. Cardholdar may, howes, be fabie for unauth Your nofios 16 us, In ary
cese Cardholdars fabilty !urml'mzedmdl Card vil notexcesd 550. The Company wil heidﬂ! 1o the Benk for any and ai ms;ﬂumdusaolﬁadsmmu
Accounts, fothe full exent establshad by its with the Bank and not prohibs Y eppicabl v,
Infarmation Provided 1o Credit Bureaus: hhmwdnnmﬁwmmlaﬂhrﬁad.ﬂmmlu%mmiahh m{hpﬁﬁiﬁﬁmﬁwumam
crecit bureaus: | % payments. misssd payments; or othar defaubs on your acccunt may ba reflscted in your credit repeet. I you think any informatien regardingyeu e«
your accoun| is insocursle: wiile 10 us on & spareis shest ot F.O. anuizomuesmmm P

G0

To ensure accuracy, please print clearly using uppercase letters and numbers only.
Please do nol use red ink, a gel pen or pencil.

Cardholders can change their address and add contact information online.

Change of Address, Phone or Email

Address Home Phone
Apt/Bldg # Work Phone
Cily Cell Phone

State, ZIP Email Address

If you have a Credit Card for business purposes, and are requesting an address change, we may request additional

infgrnation.
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=%
B AMIZICAM WATIOWAL RANK OF TRXAS

TAX EXEMPT 756001889
KAUFMAN ISD

Account number ending in 5620

Transactions for billing cycle ending 10/31/25

TRANSACTION DETAIL
Transactions
Trans Date Post Date Reference Number Transaction Description Credits (CR) and
Debits
1005 1008 24755425279162791283307 HAMPTON INNS WACO TX $398.79
10-08 10-10 24055235281507180365256 TIL*PL CICIS PIZZA 065 $243.00
CORSICANA TX
1010 10-15 24427335284710014071779 CHICK-FIL-A #01934 FORNEY $169.09
TX
10-13 1016 24445005287500625845404 FREDDY'S 23-0010 ENNIS TX $181.62
10-28 10-30 24445005302001037737430 MCALISTERS DELI 571 $258.29
TERRELL TX
Fees Charged Interest Charged

Total Fees for this period

Charge Summary Your Annual Percentage Rale (APR) is the annual interest rate on your account

$0.00 Interest Charge on Purchases
Interest Charge on Cash Advances
Interest Charge on Balance Transfers

Total Interest for this Period

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

(v) Variable rate (f) Fixed rate

Annual Percentage  Special Offer or Eligible Balance Subject 1o Days Rate Used Interest Charge

Rale (APR) Purchases APR Expiration Date Interest Rate
Purchases 19.99% NA $0.00 3 $0.00
Cash Advance 19.99% NA $0.00 3t $0.00
2025 Total Year-to-Date
Total Fees Charged in 2025 $0.00
Total Interest Charged in 2025 $0.00
Contact Information

Contact us online Talk To Us Mail Payments To
card.fnbo.com 800-819-4249 FNBO
We accept calls made through P.O. Box 2818
relay services (dial 711) Omaha, NE 68103-2818
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e
B AMAEITAM MATIOWIAL BAMA O TERAS

Your American National Bank of Texas

Credit Card Statement

i
Account number ending in 5620 ) :

For billing cycle ending 10/31/2025

Your Account Summary Your Payment Information

Previous Balance $0.00 New Balance $0.00
Paymenls $0.00 Minimum Payment Due $0.00
Other Credits $0.00 Past Due Amaount $0.00
Purchases $1,250.79 Payment Due Date 11/25/2025
Balance Transfers $0.00

Cash Advances $0.00

Fees Charged $0.00

Interest Charged $0.00

New Balance $0.00

Statement Closing Date 10/31/25

Daysin Billing Cycle 31 Manage your business expenses with convenient online
Total Credit Limit $8,000.00 a008sS.

Cash Limit $0.00

Available Cash $0.00 .
Log in today to

’ . ; o  Make secure online p.aym.ems

Available Credit $8,000.00 -“ s Access current and historical statements,
up to 7 years old

= . Monitor monthly expenses

explore all the online possibilities!

Important Information Regarding Your Account

This is a zero balance stalemenl for your information only. No payment is required.

Issued by First National Bank of Omaha (FNBO®),

Please read entire statement for additionalimportant information about your account.

Account Number YX0OO(-)XXX-XXXX-5620

New Balance Minimum Payment  Payment Due

$0.00 $0.00 11/25/2025

Amount Enclosed:  §

TAX EXEMPT 756001889
KAUFMAN I1SD

1000 S HOUSTON ST
KAUFMAN TX 75142-2214

] Change of Address? If yes, please complele
1he reverse side of the form,

4459489110135620 DDDEEDDUDDDDD

Make checks payable to FNBQ or pay anline at
card fnbo com

FNBO

P.O. Box 2818
Omaha, NE 68103-2818

ooooooooooaaa



Payment Requi h ba (1) yed by the botiom portien of the first pige of this biling statement (2) recervedd no later than 500p.m
{WTm]mmwmmmhmmmmmmdmmm (3) mack only by crecheck of money afder with fhe acoount
number kted tharsen if your payment is mada by mal, (4) madein US, Dolrs. and (5) sent in the enclsed emelepe 1o the P.O. Emspeuﬁedmmmn!h&wd
fhis statement |{we aooept & payment thal does not comply with thess requinements, there may ba 8 delsy in crediting your Accound endicr Card Acoount. which may
resultin additional interest and fees IfwwﬂmMmmhmmwwMquﬁwﬂlw:mmmmwmw Ilwumfc
makea wghpapumonmlhh&mmtsmcadﬁmﬂs plase contect Commertial Card Cusiomer Sendce for speafic instructions.
ChargelCredit Limit: If anindividual Charge Limit has not been establshed for a Card Acocunt for which the Company is sclely lnbls, hmagemldacbswm
Card Acoount Stataments for any such Card Account may dischre en ameunt up %o the Charge Limil of the Company's Acocunt (which may not courately reflect the
actual Charge Limit availzble for the Company's Awoum)
Emors, Questions and Charges Not Recognized:
« Merchants may bil Unvier differEnt names andle bstions If possibie. werify tha dollar amount to a sakes receipt
» \When returning merchandis thicugh the mail Sways request a retumed reosipl.
5 b ing bdging reservations.
* Regarding problems o senices first attampt 1o rescha Wit fhe merchant
Ligbility for Unauthorized Use: Hyou natios the ks or theftef wdulwdurapwsﬁbmaﬂmﬁduudwwdm id vite to us immedistely &t P.O.
Bt MME.IMWMMMEWW acﬂmm1m10?ﬂmwrdh fum&mﬁzsdumotamw
her than Cardhelder that netified. Cardholder may, hawever, be kbl for your notos 1 us, In amy
Ws!ﬁw mmdamﬂMMmmmwmwmmmmwmmammﬁwmwm
= . 1o the full extent estabished by s Program ag wiith the Bank end nc B,
Information Pravided fo Geedit Bureaus: Hmmdnnmﬁmmmwmmfamwwumm may be priediesly 10008 o more
credit bureaus: Late payments, missed payments; or other defauls o your aoocunt may Be reflected in your credit repert. I you think 2y m| lna'icnrsga:hu‘.wnr
yeur ecoount fs macourste, Wil 1o us o @ separate sheet at P.O, Box 3412, Omaha, NE 631030412, G
LGCOMVONEL:

To ensure accuracy, please print clearly using uppercase letters and numbers only.
Please do nol use red ink, a gel pen or pencil.

Cardholders can change their address and add contact information online.

Change of Address, Phone or Email

Address Home Phone
Apt/Bldg # Work Phone
City Celi Phone

State, ZIP Email Address

If you have a Credit Card for business purposes, and are requesting an address change, we may request additional
inf@g@ation.



3l AMERICAN RETGNAL BANE OF TREET

TAX EXEMPT 756001889
KAUFMAN ISD
Account number ending in 5754

Transactions for billing cycle ending 10/31/25

Transactions

TRANSACTION DETAIL

Trans Date Post Date Reference Number Transaction Description Credits (CR) and
Debits
10-20 10-23 24692165294108382782837 MOD PIZZA MANSFIELD $216.79
MANSFIELD TX
Fees Charged Interest Charged
Total Fees for this period $0.00 Interest Charge on Purchases $0.00
Interest Charge on Cash Advances $0.00
Interest Charge on Balance Transfers $0.00
Total Interest for this Period $0.00

Charge Summary Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is 1he annual inlerest rate on youraccount  (v) Variable rate (f) Fixed rate

Annual Percentage

Special Offer or Eligible Balance Subjectto  Days Rate Used interest Charge

1814737

Rate (APR) Purchases APR Expiration Dale Interest Rate
Purchases 19.99% NA $0.00 3 $0.00
Cash Advance 19.99% NA $0.00 3 $0.00
2025 Total Year-to-Date
Total Fees Charged in 2025 $0.00
Total Interest Charged in 2025 $0.00
Contact Information
Contact us online Talk To Us Mail Payments To
card.fnbo.com 800-819-4249 FNBO
We accept calls made through P.O. Box 2818
relay services (dial 711) Omaha, NE 68103-2818
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- AMEICAN IATISIAL SANE OF TEHAS

Your American National Bank of Texas

Credit Card Statement

s “roa  "Re™ Tigens
Account number ending in 5754 ' )

For billing cycle ending 10/31/2025

Your Account Summary Your Payment Information

Previous Balance $0.00 New Balance $0.00
Payments $0.00 Minimum Payment Due $0.00
Other Credits $0.00 Past Due Amount $0.00
Purchases $216.79 Payment Due Date 11/25/2025
Balance Transfers $0.00

Cash Advances $0.00

Fees Charged $0.00

Interest Charged $0.00

New Balance $0.00

Statement Closing Date 10/31/25

Days in Billing Cycle 31 Manage your busi p with convenient online

access.
Total Credit Limit $8,000.00

Cash Limit $0.00
Available Cash $0.00

’ ) i +  Make secure online p_aym_ents

Available Credit $8,000.00 % +  Access current and historical statements,
up to 7 years old

«  Monitor monthly expenses

Log in today to explore all the online possibilities!

Important Information Regarding Your Account

This is a zero balance statement for your information only. No payment is required.

Issued by First National Bank of Omaha (FNBO®),

Please read entire statement for additional important information about your account.

Account Number JOOX-XXXX-XXXX-5754

R
_fl AMERIZAM HATIONAL BANK OF TERAS

New Balance Minimum Payment  Payment Due

$0.00 $0.00 11/25/2025

Amount Enclosed:  $

TAX EXEMPT 756001889
KAUFMAN ISD

1000 S HOUSTON ST
KAUFMAN TX 75142-2214

1 Change of Address? If yes, please complele
1he reverse side of the form.

485948L592635754 DEIIJEQI]DDUIJDDIJ

Make checks payable to FNBO or pay online al
card fnbo com.

FNBO

P.O. Box 2818
Omaha, NE 68103-2818

aoooooooaoooo



Poyment R ba (1} sad ¢ botiom pertien of the first pagerof this bifing statement. (7) recenved no k2er then 500p.m
[@mrm}mmwmmmmemmwmwmmmdmmmB}m cnly by one check or money order with the scocunt
rumber fzted therecn if your payment is made by mal, (4) madein U8, Dofers: and (5) sent in tha enclosed emelipe totha P.O, B specifind on th top of the front of
this statement I we acoept 8 payment that does ot comply with fhese requiniments, there may be a delsy in crediting your Account andior Card Account, which may
resul in addicnalinterest end lees. I your payment i refumed unpsid by yeur bank for insufficient funds, ve may re-present your check elecironcally. I you want 1o
ke 8 single payment on mubipke Accounts andior Card Accounts, please contect Conimercial Cord Qustormer Senvics for specifi instructions.
ChargeiCredit Limit: 1l an indvidunl Charge Limit has not been establishad for o Card Account for which the Company is solely fable, IseGmLml1cﬁsebm-ﬂl
Card Account Stataments for any such Card Account mey cischise sn amcunt up 4o the Charge Limit of the Company's Account (which may not accurstely reflect the
actual Charge Limit availeble forlhe Company's Account).
Errers, Questions and Charges Not Recognized:
* Merchanls may B under different names andier beations. If possle, verify the doller amount to a sakes receipt.
mmmmmgnummmamm
-Eaminnbtan &
probiems m\hgmdscrm first aftempt 1o reschae with the merchant
Untnh!ybrl.inuulhormdtiw IFyou nofice the bss or thaftof your cedit card of a possible unauthenized use of your card, you should wille o us immedis'ely at P.O.
MS&SSOMDIEWUNT&U&MWM&B&U@MM 1-BO0.683-T070. Carcholder il notbe fable for unauthorized use of a Card by
cther than Cardhok faor we are notified. Cardholder may, howeser, be fabie for unaythonzed use that coours belers your nofice o us. In any.
came. owwarswuy mmdammmmmmwmuMb mhemtrwa-ualmarﬂmudmum;ﬂsaﬂmﬁ
Acoounts, 1o its Pro qf wikih the Bank and not prehatvted by epplcabie by,
Inhmaﬂoﬂﬁwldodl‘ocradhamm h&mﬁuﬂmmmmwdmhﬂuhwmm"u{ pericdicaly provded 40 cne or Mo
Late p missed p other dafaubs e your account may be meflacted in your cradit report. ya.lhr*m_m!«mmmgzdmgma
mmmllsnamah viriie: 1o Us on & separaia sheetal: P.O, BmSG'-?,OmMNEBNMI?
LGCOMVOIELCOM

To ensure accuracy, please print clearly using uppercase letters and numbers only.
Please do not use red ink, a gel pen or pencil.

Cardholders can change their address and add contact information online.

Change of Address, Phone or Email

Address Home Phone
Apt/Bldg # Work Phone
City Cell Phone

State, ZIP Email Address

If you have a Credit Card for business purposes, and are requesiing an address change, we may request additionat

infg@aﬁon.
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{ BMIEICAN KATIONAL BANS OF TERAS

TAX EXEMPT 756001889
KAUFMAN 1SD

Account number ending in 5554
Transactions for billing cycle ending 10/31/25

Transactions

TRANSACTION DETAIL

Trans Date Post Date Reference Number Transaction Description Credits (CR) and
Debits
09-28 10-01 24116415272496448090722  SCHLOTZSKYS #102632 saa000 | & Av0D\
KAUFMAN TX
1002 1007 24692165276101759969923 RAISING CANES 0604 CEDAR $210.57 l g | a w a)‘ U D
HILL TX
Fees Charged Interest Charged
Total Fees for this period $0.00 Interest Charge on Purchases $0.00
Interest Charge on Cash Advanices $0.00
Interest Charge on Balance Transfers $0.00
Total Interest for this Period $0.00

Charge Summary Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interest rate on your account

(v) Variable rate (f) Fixed rale

Annual Percentage  Special Offer or Eligible Balance Subject to Days Rate Used Interest Charge
Rate (APR) Purchases APR Expiration Dale Interesi Rate
Purchases 19.88% NA $0.00 31 $0.00
Cash Advance 198.99% NA $0.00 31 $0.00

2025 Total Year-to-Date

Total Fees Charged in 2025 $0.00
Total Interest Charged in 2025 $0.00
Contact Information
Contact us online Talk To Us Mail Payments To
card.fnbo.com 800-819-4249 FNBO
We accept calls made through P.O. Box 2818

relay services {dial 711)

Omaha, NE 68103-2818
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AAEEN AN WATIONAL BN OF TEXAT

Your American National Bank of Texas

Credit Card Statement

IAAL)J(FII\E/I);E"IASPDT 756001889 New Balance Minimum Payment Payment Due
Account number ending in 5554 $0.00 $0.00 11/25/2025
For billing cycle ending 10/31/2025

Your Account Summary Your Payment Information

Previous Balance $0.00 New Balance $0.00

Payments $0.00 Minimum Payment Due $0.00

Other Credits $0.00 Past Due Amount $0.00

Purchases $550.57 Payment Due Date 11/25/2025

Balance Transfers $0.00

Cash Advances $0.00

Fees Charged $0.00

Interest Charged $0.00

New Balance $0.00

Statement Closing Date 10/31/25

Days in Billing Cycle 3 Manage your business exp with convenient online

access.
Total Credit Limit $8,000.00
. ) : « Make secure online payments
Available Credit $8,000.00 % «  Access curent and historical statemnents,
Cash Limit §0.00 up fo 7 years old
— «  Monitor monthly expenses
Available Cash $0.00 . ) o,
Log in today to explore all the online possibilities!

Important Information Regarding Your Account

This is a zero balance statement for your information only. No payment is required.

Issued by First National Bank of Omaha (FNBO®).

Please read entire statement for additional important information about your account.

Account Number XO00(-XOOXX-XXXX-5554

ABPITICAN MATIORAL Ba%a oF TLLAS

New Balance Minimum Payment Payment Due

$0.00 $0.00 11/25/2025

Amount Enclosed:  $

TAX EXEMPT 756001889
KAUFMAN ISD

1000 S HOUSTON ST
KAUFMAN TX 75142-2214

B Change of Address? If yes, please complete
the reverse side of the form.

4459449110135554 000AN000000Q0

Make checks payable to FNBO or pay online at
card fnbo com.

FNBO

P.O. Box 2818
Omaha, NE 68103-2818

oooooooooooco



Payment Requirements: Payments must be (1) sccempaniad by the botiom pertion of the first page of this biling stetement (2 reosived no brer then 500p m
{Central Time) on the Payment Dus Date at the beation we have speciied fer raceipt of your paymen, (3) made caly by one check of monéy order with the acoount
mmmmﬂmwmﬂsmb{mauﬂmmem US. Dobss md{s}mmhmmmnﬂePO B gpecafied o tha top of the featel
this stafament. |f vie sccept o payment thal vith thes y b a delay in credifing your Account andior Card Acccunt. which may
resull in addiional inteses! and fees. Irwwlﬁmwmwmmhmﬂm«mwmd‘eﬂuw 1 you weant fo
make 2 single payment on mubiple Accounts andlor Card Accounts, please contact Commencial Card Cusiomer Senvios for specific insinctions.

ChargelCredit Limit: I an indnidual Charge Limit hes not beon established for o Card Account for which the Gompany is sciely lable, mt‘mgeumldmbmdon
Card Acoounit Statements for any m&uﬂmmaydWaMupbuwumolumwmmle accursely et the
actual Charge Limit availsble forthe Company's Account).

B Quasts 4Ch Not B e

mors, g 0g)
« berchants may bl imder different names andier beations. If possible, verify the dolier amount to a sales receipt
« When retuming merchandise through the mail, always request a retumed receipt.
+ Be sure to obtain a canceliation number when canceing lodging reservations
* Regarding preblenis with goodsor senices first attampt fo resobe with the merchant
Liability for Unauthorized Usa: Hyou notios the bss or theftof a'edllwduapoﬁbkmammusedmm;wslmﬂvmhabusnmmdmﬁmPo
amsﬁasuwmtesmmwemmm 5008 or call us at 1-B00-688-T070). C: wil no! b ik for Cardby
than Cardhekder th frar v arm notified. Candholder may, howewr, be fatle hmmmdumnwmswaewmbuihw
case, Cardholder's fabifty. forunsutherized une of 2 Card vl not exceed S50, The Compary vill be fbls to the Bank for any end all inauthonzed uss of Cards and Card
.N:w.ms mmmmmmmsﬁwmmmmwmmmwmbm
Provided 1o Credit ' gheut an Account andior Card Acoount for which you are Table may ba periedicaly provided fo one or mcre
creditbureaus. Late payments. rissed payments, of cther defauls on your antount may be reflected in your credit report, I7 you think any information regarding you o
your acoount is insccurate, witke b0 us on 2 seperate sheet al: P.0. Box 3412, Omeha, NEGB1020412.
LGCOMVOXELCON

To ensure accuracy, please print clearly using uppercase letters and numbers only.
Please do not use red ink, a gel pen or pencil.

Cardholders can change their address and add contact information online.

Change of Address, Phone or Email

Address Home Phone
Apt/Bldg # Work Phone
City Cell Phone

State, ZIP Email Address

If you have a Credit Card for business purposes, and are requesting an address change, we may request additional

infgrpnation.
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